OV EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Tot. Number of countries
48 1295 + 38 (R)

FINAL ENTRIES

100 Metres Men

Member Federation Surname

FRA CHANTEUR
GBR WILSON

FRA BIZASENE
ESP HERNANDEZ
ESP GARAIAR

POL LIBURA

GER KEMMINER
SuUl BEGUM

NED REVIERRE
SWE SIDWALL

FRA DELAUMENIE
GBR WILLIAMS

ITA ORLANDO
BUL PETKOV

LTU KOLUPAILA
NOR ALTMANN OPUAMA
GRE VAVILIS

UKR KOMISARENKO
HUN DEAK

POL BUCZYNSKI
GBR WARBURTON
ESP HERNANDEZ
EST JAANSON

ISR PERETZ

ESP PEULA

GRE GEORGANTAS
CZE VOJACEK
EST SEIRE

NED GILING

POR RIBEIRO

GER SCHULZE
POL LEPIONKA
SWE KUNDIG

DEN GJHRING
GER KASUSCH
GER SCHUSTER
GRE STATHOUROS

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

Tot. Number of athletes

Num. of countries: 27

First Name

Lenny
Teddy
Ylann
Jorge
Ander
Sebastian
Jakob
Ashik
Jozuah
Edvin
Gaél
Dylan
Daniele
Georgi
Martynas
Benjamin
Dimitrios
Oleksandr
Zalan
Kacper
George
Ignacio
Rasmus
Ido

Max
Filippos
Filip
Herman
Senna
José
Felix
Adrian
Hugo
Magnus Kyster
Lukas
Louis
Romanos-Georgios

Tot. Number of Men
650 + 19 (R)

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

DoB

14/03/2006
29/11/2006
19/04/2006
15/02/2006
17/05/2007
24/04/2006
05/01/2007
28/04/2007
20/04/2006
2006
01/08/2007
2007
03/09/2007
06/10/2006
30/07/2008
27/08/2008
24/01/2008
21/02/2006
31/01/2006
07/04/2006
26/01/2006
14/02/2006
30/11/2007
05/07/2006
17/06/2007
05/06/2007
09/01/2007
05/12/2006
17/02/2006
2007
06/12/2006
20/04/2006
2006
23/06/2007
05/04/2006
30/07/2007
04/02/2006

645 + 19 (R)

PB

10.22
10.24
10.25
10.27
10.28
10.30
10.31
10.31
10.35
10.35
10.37
10.39
10.40
10.42
10.42
10.42
10.44
10.44
10.44
10.39
10.46
10.47
10.47
10.47
10.48
10.48
10.49
10.49
10.49
10.49
10.51
10.49
10.51
10.52
10.52
10.53
10.53

Tot. Number of Women

Num. of athletes: 50

SB

10.22
10.24
10.25
10.27
10.28
10.30
10.31
10.31
10.35
10.35
10.37
10.39
10.40
10.42
10.42
10.42
10.44
10.44
10.45
10.45
10.46
10.47
10.47
10.47
10.48
10.48
10.49
10.49
10.49
10.49
10.51
10.51
10.51
10.52
10.52
10.53
10.53

Page 1 of 60



> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

100 Metres Men

Member Federation

IRL
DEN
ITA
BIH
FIN
SWE
EST
NOR
POR
MKD
GEO
SMR
MON

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Surname

AWUJOOLA

RAMSGAARD JENSEN

PAGLIARINI
MUSIC
NISULA
OLSSON
KASE

EKENE NORDLIE
RODRIGUES
ALEKSOVSKI
GRIGORYAN

FRANCINI
BOTTIN

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

Num. of countries: 27

First Name

Joshua
Sophus Emil
Francesco
Bakir

Axel

Filip
Andreas
Christopher
Ernesto
Marko
Andro
Matias

Teo

DoB

21/07/2008
14/08/2006
03/08/2007
04/07/2006
15/06/2007
18/02/2006
19/02/2006
07/06/2007
08/06/2006
22/06/2007
26/10/2007
18/07/2007
12/07/2007

PB

10.53
10.54
10.56
10.57
10.57
10.53
10.61
10.60
10.62
10.78
10.89
10.99
11.36

Num. of athletes: 50

SB

10.53
10.54
10.56
10.57
10.57
10.60
10.61
10.62
10.62
10.78
10.89
10.99
11.36

Page 2 of 60



> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

200 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

Member Federation Surname

POR
SWE
ESP
GBR
ITA
ESP
GBR
NED
GER
GBR
GBR
DEN
GRE
BIH
POL
FIN
HUN
POL
UKR
ITA
HUN
NOR
ESP
ITA
POL
ROU
Sul
EST
POR
IRL
ROU
ROU
SWE
SLO
AUT
SWE
MKD

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

AFONSO
TRULSSON
SANCHEZ
FRANKLIN
NAPPI

FITO
ODEY-JORDAN
REVIERRE
KEMMINER
POWELL
NWOKEJI
RAMSGAARD JENSEN
TAGARAS
MUSIC
TABAKA
VENALAINEN
DEAK
RADWAN
KRAVETS
VERA
PANDUR
EKENE NORDLIE
CASADO
DOMENIS
WOJTASIK
BANICIOIU
RICKENBACH
SEIRE
VILLAMUDRIA
AMAH
JAKAB
STANCIU
PERSSON
RADAKOVIC
BORNEMANN
BEVANDA
ALEKSOVSKI

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 22

First Name

Pedro
William

Oriol

Ethan

Diego
Rodrigo
Jake
Jozuah
Jakob
Fabian
Ebuka
Sophus Emil
Vasileios
Bakir

Marcin

Juho

Zalan

Patryk
Dmytro
Lorenzo
Huba
Christopher
Daniel

Leo Oumar
Aleksander
Jessus Armando
Jan

Herman
Miguel
Dubem
Szilard Samuel
Ré&zvan Valentin
Bram

Jan

Gabriel
Ivano
Marko

DoB

10/01/2007
19/02/2006
02/03/2006
2007
10/08/2007
18/01/2006
22/12/2007
20/04/2006
05/01/2007
16/02/2006
13/11/2006
14/08/2006
15/09/2008
04/07/2006
24/10/2007
21/09/2006
31/01/2006
02/10/2007
18/05/2006
31/08/2006
20/07/2009
07/06/2007
07/04/2006
19/09/2007
01/08/2007
30/05/2008
14/11/2006
05/12/2006
25/04/2006
18/07/2008
2006
21/04/2006
13/08/2007
2006
22/02/2007
21/02/2007
22/06/2007

Num. of athletes: 37

PB SB
20.66 20.66
20.79sh  20.79 sh
20.82 20.82
20.84 20.84
20.79 20.86
20.89 20.89
20.55 20.89
20.89 20.89
20.92 20.92
20.93 20.93
20.98 20.98
21.06 21.06
21.06 21.06
21.10 21.10
21.10 21.10
21.03 21.13
21.13 21.16
21.17 21.17
21.18 21.18
21.19 21.19
21.20 21.20
21.21 21.21
21.22 21.22
21.24 21.24
21.28 21.28
21.30 21.30
21.37 21.37
21.42 2142
21.43 21.43
21.44 21.44
21.44 21.44
21.44 21.44
21.47 21.47
21.49 21.49
21.52 21.52
21.17 21.55
21.64 21.64

Page 3 of 60



Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

FINAL ENTRIES

400 Metres Men Num. of countries: 30 Num. of athletes: 57

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
IRL KELLY Conor 17/07/2007 45.85 45.85
CZE HORAK Tomas 05/03/2008 46.12 46.12
ITA DE SANTIS Francesco 17/03/2006 46.25 46.25
CZE LOUPAL Ondrej 30/12/2006 46.38 46.38
FRA CAVAGNOUX Melvyn 08/10/2006 46.48 46.48
GBR CHEVOUS Stanley 11/10/2006 46.48 46.48
GER STEINMANN Philip 24/02/2006 46.55 46.55
IRL DOGGETT Sean 05/11/2006 46.59 46.59
CZE MARES Lukas 2007 46.61 46.61
GRE ANDREADIS Vladimiros 10/01/2006 46.61 46.61
MLT GALEA SOLER Matthew 17/04/2006 46.63 46.63
ITA OMODIA Destiny 04/10/2006 46.79 46.79
CZE CEPLY Simon 2006 46.80 46.80
FRA KLEMENIC Milann 06/09/2007 46.78  46.80sh
POL FRACKOWIAK Oliwier 15/08/2007 46.84 46.84
BEL QUARTIER Adrien 02/06/2006 46.93 46.93
ESP MARCO Helio 04/02/2006 46.95 46.95
UKR VOVCHENKO Volodymyr 24/10/2007 46.98 46.98
TUR KESER Eren 03/03/2006 47.04 47.04
ESP SAlZ Marco 10/04/2006 47.12 47.12
CYP ANTONIADES Markos 09/08/2006 47.15 47.15
ESP PONS Sergi 03/05/2006 47.15 47.15
SRB STANKOVIC Filip 28/05/2007 47.15 47.15
GER FATYGA Michal 2007 47.23 47.23
GRE KONIDARIS Spyridon loannis 08/09/2008 47.23 47.23
CRO JEZERNIK Dominik 05/02/2007 47.10 47.26
ESP CIRUJEDA Biel 01/10/2006 47.27 47.27
GER AGOSTINI Lucca 2006 47.27 47.27
ITA FRAGOLA Mirco 30/07/2007 47.28 47.28
ROU NASTASA Dragos lonut 10/01/2006 47.33 47.33
GER BARTH Cedric 09/06/2006 47.35 47.35
IRL CULLEN Alex 08/07/2006 47.37 47.37
POR SERRAS Rui 31/10/2006 47.39 47.39
POL ADAMCZYK Bartlomiej 13/06/2007 47.45 47.45
SLO MERC Marcel 2006 47.48 47.48
EST RAUDSEPP Ervin Markus 03/05/2008 47.55 47.55
HUN SARAY Péter Csaba 17/04/2007 47.57 47.57
LAT LAMBA Emils 13/08/2007 47.54 47.60
DEN BANKE JORGENSEN Christoffer 02/10/2007 47.68 47.68

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST Page 4 of 60



> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

400 Metres Men

Member Federation

DEN
MNE
SWE
NOR
ITA
LTU
Sul
BUL
SLO
SWE
SWE
NOR
GRE
EST
LAT
NOR
CRO
FIN

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

Surname

FREDSTED ANDERSEN

ROCENOVIC

OLMERUD KJELLMAN

SAPGARD LEHMANN
SALEMI
JANARAUSKAS
CRESCINI
ANTONOV

RENER

JANNERT

LINDER

GRUNG THALLAUG
BERTOLIS
KIRSIPUU
TISCENKO
GULBRANDSEN
DELONGA
UUSITALO

Num. of countries: 30

First Name

Villads
Mihailo
Leon
Sondre
Daniele
Matas
Noah
Vasil
Lenart
Elliot
Andreas
Sjur
Panagiotis
Rain
Aleksandrs
Tobias Bang
Frane
Armas

DoB

25/05/2006
28/03/2007
26/04/2006
22/06/2007
24/10/2007
30/11/2006
13/07/2006
01/01/2009
14/09/2007
2006
04/04/2007
25/03/2006
14/04/2007
28/09/2006
21/05/2006
25/01/2006
21/05/2007
28/09/2006

PB

47.70
47.74
47.74
47.75
47.58
47.55
47.86
47.89
47.92
47.95
47.98
48.00
48.03
48.07
47.24
47.93
48.11
48.44

Num. of athletes: 57

SB

47.70
47.74
47.74
47.75
47.77
47.80
47.86
47.89
47.92
47.95
47.98
48.00
48.03
48.07
48.07
48.09
48.11
48.44

Page 5 of 60



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

800 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

GBR
FRA
POL
GER
GBR
ISR
FRA
SLO
GBR
ESP
POL
ESP
ITA
GER
BEL
SLO

GBR (R)

CZE
IRL
POL
BEL
ESP
GRE
ITA
UKR
POR
NED
HUN
ITA
BUL
ITA
GER
FIN
MLT
KOS

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

RABJOHNS
THEVENET
ZACZYK
HOFFMANN

WATERWORTH

MAMU
VANLANDUYT
LAKOSELJAC
MIRFIN
CEBALLOS
KISIEL
BARCALA
CARACCIO
HOYER
BARRA
OGRINC
ORGAN
VOLNY
LYNCH
CIERESZKO
VERVLOET
CALLADO
SALPAS
BORZI
SHYMCHUK
CORDEIRO
MOSSELMAN
SOLYMARI
FORNI
PANDELIEV
MOSER
HORNKE
LAAPAS
BONNICI
MAXHUNI

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

William Sean
Theo
tukasz
Joshua
Tom
Noam
Yanis
Benjamin
Rafferty
Aaron
Barttomiej
Ryan
Umed
Piet
Lucas
Zan

Jack
Tomas
Qisin
Alan
Storm
Sergio
Vasileios
Luca
Andrii
Nuno
Vasco
Maté
Lorenzo
Dimitar
Alessandro
Nico
Rasmus
Isaac
Amar

Num. of athletes: 34 + 1 (R)

DoB

11/02/2006
04/06/2006
18/03/2007
30/04/2006
21/07/2007
13/03/2006
08/03/2006
03/02/2007
09/02/2008
15/12/2007
02/05/2006
26/02/2006
30/10/2008
15/09/2007
07/08/2007
21/07/2006

2007
08/03/2006
17/04/2006
17/05/2006
12/12/2007
24/08/2007
11/12/2006
20/03/2007
27/09/2006
26/06/2006
17/11/2006
30/07/2006
12/10/2006
07/09/2007

2006
09/06/2006
05/06/2006
22/10/2008

PB

1:45.41
1:46.48
1:46.60
1:46.67
1:46.73
1:46.81
1:46.88
1:47.22
1:47.67
1:47.73
1:47.79
1:47.88
1:47.92
1:48.12
1:48.49
1:48.57
1:48.58
1:48.63
1:48.63
1:48.84
1:48.88
1:49.02
1:49.07
1:49.13
1:49.15
1:49.16
1:48.89
1:49.38
1:49.52
1:49.59
1:49.59
1:49.70
1:49.95
1:52.03
1:56.85

SB

1:45.41
1:46.48
1:46.60
1:46.67
1:46.73
1:46.81
1:46.88
1:47.22
1:47.67
1:47.73
1:47.79
1:47.88
1:47.92
1:48.12
1:48.49
1:48.57
1:48.58
1:48.63
1:48.63
1:48.84
1:48.88
1:49.02
1:49.07
1:49.13
1:49.15
1:49.16
1:49.22
1:49.38
1:49.52
1:49.59
1:49.59
1:49.70
1:49.95
1:52.03
1:56.85

Page 6 of 60



> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

1500 Metres Men

Member Federation

NOR
FRA
BEL
CZE
GBR
ESP
ESP
NOR
ESP
NOR
GBR
FRA
FIN
IRL
IRL
ESP (R)
HUN
ITA
ITA
TUR
GER
sul
NOR
SRB

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

Surname

MOE BERG
ABRAHAM
VERMEULEN
TOUL

DUNNE
SANCHEZ
PALENCIA
DYBDAHL
GONZALEZ
GYEN
PATTON
HESRY-FERNANDES
KUMPULAINEN
CRONIN
BUCHANAN
MOLINS
SZIRBEK
ZANINI
COPPOLA
AKDEMIR
GRAF
PAYRAUDEAU
SUNDE F@RDE
CATOVIC

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Hakon
Alois
Elliot
Filip
Zachary
Guillermo
Mario
Andreas
Andres
Magnus
Oliver
Ewen
Joonas
Sean
Frank
Pol
Albert
Manuel
Marco
Hasan Can
Yannick
Yanis
Asmund
Aldin

Num. of athletes: 23 + 1 (R)

DoB

26/06/2006
25/07/2008
28/04/2006
02/08/2007
18/12/2006
02/04/2006
27/11/2006
01/09/2006
17/03/2006
26/04/2007
15/09/2006
2006
21/02/2006
12/07/2006
24/10/2006
08/02/2007
23/06/2006
30/10/2006
02/04/2007
21/08/2006
17/07/2006
01/09/2006
11/01/2007
06/04/2007

PB

3:35.41
3:38.62
3:38.65
3:39.14
3:41.25
3:42.04
3:42.20
3:42.52
3:42.67
3:43.30
3:43.50
3:43.77
3:43.84
3:43.87
3:44.05
3:44.11
3:45.12
3:44.29
3:45.83
3:46.17
3:46.54
3:46.92
3:46.41
3:41.24

SB

3:35.41
3:38.62
3:38.65
3:39.14
3:41.25
3:42.04
3:42.20
3:42.52
3:43.25
3:43.30
3:43.50
3:43.77
3:43.84
3:43.87
3:44.05
3:44.11
3:45.12
3:45.61
3:45.83
3:46.17
3:46.54
3:47.07
3:47.65
3:48.89

Page 7 of 60



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

3000 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

Member Federation Surname

IRL
GBR
BEL
GBR
TUR
FRA
IRL
FRA
NOR
FRA
IRL
POR
ITA
LAT
ESP
LAT
ESP
GER
ITA
FIN
POR
NOR
ESP

ESP (R)

GER

SWE

SRB
NOR

SWE

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

DIXON
DUNHAM
SERRANO
MACDONALD
TUNC
MAMECHE
HARRIS
BONNOT
BUNCIC
RABIN-BOUTIN
GLEESON
JORGE
SERAFINI
KUDLIS
IBANEZ
SITNIKS
RODRIGUEZ
SCHELLER
RISI
AHLFORS
DOS SANTOS
SUNDE F@RDE
ARAMENDI
ALAMINOS
DAHLMEYER
NEDERHEIM
CATOVIC
MOE BERG
OTTFALK

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Cormac
Luke
Sem
Oliver
Ali
Nadim
Noah
Thomas
Lukas
Clement
Cillian
Tiago
Riccardo
Kristers
Alejandro
Rihards
Abel
David
Jacopo
Aleksi
Manuel
Asmund
Ander
Pol
Christopher
Erik
Aldin
Hakon
Karl

Num. of athletes: 28 + 1 (R)

DoB
18/01/2006

03/02/2006
15/07/2007
01/01/2006
22/05/2007
30/05/2007
2007
27/12/2007
2006
15/02/2007
23/11/2006
20/12/2007
25/11/2006
15/09/2007
24/03/2007
09/11/2006
10/07/2006
21/07/2006
09/04/2007
18/04/2006
11/01/2007
09/01/2006
01/07/2007
2006
2006
06/04/2007
26/06/2006
03/01/2006

PB

7:56.59 sh
8:00.80
8:02.76
8:03.90

8:04.15 sh
8:07.34
8:08.13
8:08.22
8:05.79
8:08.88
8:09.99
8:10.48
8:11.56

8:12.12 sh
8:12.45
8:13.75
8:13.92
8:13.92
8:14.97
8:15.05
8:15.05
8:15.17
8:15.48
8:16.19
8:16.80
8:16.91
8:07.03
7:55.82
7:58.05

SB

7:56.59 sh
8:00.80
8:02.76
8:03.90

8:04.86 sh
8:07.34
8:08.13
8:08.22
8:08.85
8:08.88
8:09.99
8:10.48
8:11.56

8:12.12 sh
8:12.45
8:13.75
8:13.92
8:13.92
8:14.97
8:15.05
8:15.05
8:15.17
8:15.48
8:16.19
8:16.80
8:16.91
8:20.14

Page 8 of 60



> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

5000 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

Member Federation Surname

ESP
NOR
BEL
BEL
IRL
TUR
GER
NOR
GBR
TUR
GBR
IRL
HUN
ESP
SWE
LAT
FIN
IRL
GER
ITA
GER
SVK
ITA
POR

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

GAITAN
DYEN
RENDERS
SERRANO
DIXON

TUNC
SCHELLER
BRATHEN B@RVE
CLARK
AKTAS
MARSHALL
HARRIS
KALASZ
IRIONDO
OTTFALK
KUDLIS
AHLFORS
GLEESON
KOLAR
SANTANGELO
KLONOWSKI
JANCIK
BELLILLO
RODRIGUES

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Oscar
Magnus
Willem
Sem
Cormac
Ali

David
Kristian
Michael
Baris
Reiss
Noah
Bertold
Martin
Karl
Kristers
Aleksi
Cillian
Elias
Alessandro
Benjamin
Filip
Giacomo
Pedro

DoB

20/01/2006
26/04/2007
07/02/2007
03/02/2006
18/01/2006
01/01/2006
10/07/2006
08/12/2006
15/07/2008
05/01/2006
02/08/2006
30/05/2007
28/03/2007
09/02/2006
03/01/2006
25/11/2006
09/04/2007
15/02/2007
07/07/2006
28/01/2008
04/08/2007
23/01/2006
2006
07/10/2006

Num. of athletes: 24

PB

13:53.11
13:54.56
13:55.09
13:56.02
13:57.99
14:03.60
14:06.46
13:52.44
14:08.97
14:09.45
14:09.61
14:13.41
14:14.89
14:14.92
13:57.13
14:16.66
14:16.96
14:19.66
14:20.59
14:22.71
14:23.56
14:24.95
14:25.05
14:25.75

SB

13:53.11
13:54.56
13:55.09
13:56.02
13:57.99
14:03.60
14:06.46
14:08.81
14:08.97
14:09.45
14:09.61
14:13.41
14:14.89
14:14.92
14:15.71
14:16.66
14:16.96
14:19.66
14:20.59
14:22.71
14:23.56
14:24.95
14:25.05
14:25.75

Page 9 of 60



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

3000 Metres Steeplechase Men

Member Federation Surname

CZE
CZE
TUR
ESP
POL
FRA
ESP
ESP

GER (R)

FRA
POL
TUR
GER
GER
TUR
GBR
GER
ROU
Sul
HUN
ITA
POR
NOR
CRO
ITA
SVK
GRE
POR
UKR
AUT
SLO
BUL
ITA

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

CERVINKA
MARAK
KARA

LARA
ABRAMCZYK
DUPORTAL
TORREGROSSA
EL ASRI
KAUFHOLD
PIRIOU
GAJDUS
AKDEMIR
RODEL
SAVEUR
OZKAN
MILLARD
GEBUREK
SAVLOVSCHI
OESCHGER
SZABO
GHILARDUCCI
MACHADO
SANDVIK B
BELCIC
RICCI
HULKA
SIOMOS GKIZAS
OLIVEIRA
LYSENKO
EROR
DJAIP
ZDRAVKOV
AMBROSIO

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Adam
Daniel
Kiyasettin
Andres
Jakub
Isacc
Marti
Bakr
Tristan
Ethan
Michat
Hasan Can
Jakob
Levin
Azat
Dillon
Karl
Mihai-Alin
Lars
Benjamin
Andreas
Tiago
Johannes
Matko
Enrico
Alex
Filippos
Leonardo
Denys
Damjan
Tjaz
Pavel
Riccardo

Num. of athletes: 32 + 1 (R)

DoB

18/03/2007
22/10/2006
08/08/2006
23/06/2006
21/01/2006
2006
20/07/2007
28/01/2007
11/08/2006
2006
10/01/2008
21/08/2006
25/07/2007
11/09/2007
16/01/2006
25/02/2007
2006
22/08/2006
2007
20/10/2006
27/03/2007
17/01/2006
23/01/2006
13/02/2006
15/04/2006
01/08/2006
16/11/2006
04/05/2007
04/01/2007
27/01/2006
15/10/2007
27/07/2006
30/09/2007

PB

8:38.01
8:40.15
8:44.19
8:48.19
8:49.35
8:50.15
8:51.56
8:51.70
8:52.73
8:53.93
8:54.73
8:54.75
8:55.01
8:56.57
8:57.20
8:59.69
9:01.40
9:01.13
9:02.08
8:57.95
9:04.47
9:04.73
8:59.51
9:07.98
9:08.25
9:10.78
9:11.43
9:11.78
9:12.11
9:13.22
9:13.70
9:14.39
9:14.77

SB

8:38.01
8:40.15
8:44.19
8:48.19
8:49.35
8:50.15
8:51.56
8:51.70
8:52.73
8:53.93
8:54.73
8:54.75
8:55.01
8:56.57
8:57.20
8:59.69
9:01.40
9:01.42
9:02.08
9:02.87
9:04.47
9:04.73
9:07.00
9:07.98
9:08.25
9:10.78
9:11.43
9:11.78
9:12.11
9:13.22
9:13.70
9:14.39
9:14.77
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB
European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

110 Metres Hurdles (99.0cm) Men

Member Federation Surname

CZE ZACH
GBR HANSON

ITA TOGNI

TUR UYGUN

SVK DAVID

FRA VERNACK

NOR OMMUNDSEN JOHNSEN
GBR STADDON

SWE ORNBORG
GBR WRIGHT

ITA GHEDINA

BEL DE GREEF

FRA NZOUNGOU
NOR GRANNES PEDERSEN
CZE JULIS

NED PUTTER

BUL KASABOV

ITA RIZZI

GER DORING

GER MUHLBAUER
NED PHILIPSEN
NOR ELLINGSEN
ESP GONI

ESP GARCIA

ESP LAOUIDA-BABA
EST KONSO

POL ANDRZEJCZAK
Sul GROB

GER DURINGER
SVK MICHALKO
EST LEPPOJA

SUl (R) BREUER

Sul BORNER

SWE WAITHIRA

ROU DUMITRA

UKR BILOKON

GRE TSONIS

CYP ZINONOS

AUT HUBER

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 22

First Name

Matyas
Noah
Matteo
Koray
Peter
Ewenn
Anthony
Charlie
Albin

Toby
Alberico
Martin
Jeremie
Even Elias
Adam

Jim
Hristiyan
Filippo
Arne

Finn
Eljahro
Oscar
Aritz

Ivan

Sami
Tristan
Ignacy
Nils
Jerome
Mate;j
Steven
Nils

Kilian
Saviola Mbugua
Vlad Gabriel
Adam
Nikolaos
Charalampos
Stefan

Num. of athletes: 40 + 1 (R)

DoB

30/09/2006
12/01/2006
14/02/2006
03/01/2008
20/03/2006
05/08/2007
04/02/2007
01/01/2006
2006
12/01/2007
12/04/2007
19/06/2006
15/01/2006
03/04/2006
2007
2007
22/11/2007
02/04/2006
2007
2006
2009
02/06/2006
09/02/2007
15/08/2006
16/04/2006
04/12/2007
28/09/2006
2007
2007
2007
29/03/2006
2007
26/05/2006
28/09/2006
23/08/2006
11/09/2008
08/11/2006
2007
18/09/2006

PB

13.31
13.31
13.38
13.42
13.43
13.45
13.45
13.49
13.54
13.57
13.59
13.52
13.60
13.65
13.67
13.67
13.69
13.70
13.72
13.72
13.74
13.84
13.86
13.89
13.89
13.89
13.89
13.89
13.91
13.93
13.81
13.94
13.95
13.83
13.97
14.01
14.07
14.08
14.11

SB

13.31
13.31
13.38
13.42
13.43
13.45
13.45
13.49
13.54
13.57
13.59
13.60
13.60
13.65
13.67
13.67
13.69
13.70
13.72
13.72
13.74
13.84
13.86
13.89
13.89
13.89
13.89
13.89
13.91
13.93
13.94
13.94
13.95
13.95
13.97
14.01
14.07
14.08
14.11
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

110 Metres Hurdles (99.0cm) Men Num. of countries: 22 Num. of athletes: 40 + 1 (R)
Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
SuUl RYMANN Sven 2007 14.12 14.12
LUX HELMINGER Shaheen 2007 14.25 14.25

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST Page 12 of 60



Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

FINAL ENTRIES

400 Metres Hurdles Men Num. of countries: 21 Num. of athletes: 36 + 2 (R)

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
CZE RADA Michal 25/05/2007 49.08 49.08
CZE VANA Marek 2007 50.48 50.48
GBR PARKER Oliver James 22/02/2006 50.48 50.48
SWE BERGENTZ Sigge 2006 50.80 50.80
FRA CANIVET Thomas 26/05/2006 50.90 50.90
ESP MORENO Iker 07/08/2006 51.07 51.07
ESP IBANEZ Alex 18/08/2007 51.12 51.12
GBR MOURTADA Rayhan 26/02/2007 51.29 51.29
ROU DAMIAN David Stefan 04/08/2006 51.29 51.29
ITA BOLOGNESI Paolo 17/08/2006 51.33 51.33
FRA COLLY Kristen 24/12/2007 51.34 51.34
CZE BALCAR Stépan 2007 51.39 51.39
NED DE VOS Quinten 2007 51.50 51.50
GER KRENZLIN Luis 2006 51.69 51.69
Sul LANDOLT Philipp 2006 51.70 51.70
ITA ARDIZZONE Tommaso 04/02/2007 51.81 51.81
CZE (R) SLADEK Prokop Zdenék 01/01/2006 51.91 51.91
ESP MARTINEZ Nicolas 22/08/2006 51.93 51.93
NED TABOR Fergus 2007 51.96 51.96
UKR KOROL Roman 07/08/2007 51.96 51.96
NED DE JONG Sep 19/05/2006 52.08 52.08
SVK BREZINA Matej 2006 52.11 52.11
IRL DEWHIRST Ethan 04/04/2007 52.14 52.14
NED (R) DE GAUW Jelmer 2006 52.15 52.15
GER RODE Finn 25/02/2006 52.26 52.26
ITA MANCINI Diego 03/04/2008 52.29 52.29
HUN KOVACS Adam Vilmos 26/07/2006 52.30 52.30
DEN VON DE AHE Joel 01/07/2006 51.80 52.52
Sul PFRUNDER Jannis 03/08/2006 52.52 52.52
AUT RUDORFER Julius 05/02/2007 52.60 52.60
UKR SMIIAN Anton 19/03/2007 52.66 52.66
Sul ZUMBUHL Colin 10/10/2006 52.89 52.89
TUR YESILOBALIGIL Oguzhan Zeki 02/01/2008 52.89 52.89
SRB ILIC Nebojsa 28/02/2007 53.00 53.00
CRO SOUREK Lovro 28/04/2007 53.03 53.03
HUN BODROGI Levente 16/02/2006 53.17 53.17
MLT SALNITRO Benjamin 08/03/2007 54.66 54.66
GEO KVARATSKHELIA Levan 06/09/2006 55.75 55.75

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

High Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

Member Federation Surname

FRA
FRA
GBR
CZE
FRA
GRE
NED
TUR
GER
SWE
BEL
EST
POL
BEL
FIN
GER (R)
GER
GER
GRE
POL
SRB
UKR

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

NOWOCZYN
PASQUIER
POOLE
ZAJICEK
ANTCZAK
ALIVIZATOS
VAN DER LEE
KUDUBAN
GRAFE
SVENSSON
NYS
PALMSAAR
ANTOSIAK
COMTE
LOIKAS
BOCHER
GAYE
SCHMIDT-GOTHAN
GENNIKIS
POSMYK
SOLAJA
HAVRYLOV

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Leonard
Elijah
Otis
Vojtéch
Antoine

Charalampos

Jin

Yasir
Marlon
Svante
Lorenzo
Kaspar
Sebastian
Alexander
Veikka
Johannes
Amdi
Keon
Paschalis
Mateusz
Vuk
Arsenii

Num. of athletes: 21 + 1 (R)

DoB

2007
29/06/2006
2007
2008
27/10/2007
24/06/2008
2006
05/10/2006
2006
03/10/2007
13/02/2007
07/08/2007
12/07/2006
2006
18/09/2006
03/03/2007
04/09/2006
29/01/2007
14/08/2006
24/04/2009
04/08/2007
16/11/2006

PB

2.20
2.20
2.20i
2.15
2.15i
2.15
2.15
2.15
2.14
2.14
2.13
2.13
2.12
2.11
2.12
2.1
2.11
2.11
2111
2.11
2111
2111

SB

2.20
2.20
2.20i
2.15
2.15i
2.15
2.15
2.15
2.14
2.14
213
2.13
212
2.11
2.11
2.11
2.11
2.11
211i
2.11
2111
211i
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Pole Vault Men

Member Federation

ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
ESP
BEL
ISR
FIN
EST
POL
SWE
EST
EST
GER
LTU
SWE
ISR
FIN
HUN
ITA
FIN
GER
POL

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Surname

ANORGA
MARCO

DE LA FAYE DE GUERRE

COUREL
DIA
RIPOLLES
PHILTJENS
LENGY
JARVENPAA
POHLAK
POSPIECH
SANDBERG
APRI
TRUMM
URICH
GUSTAS
ROGO
MIRKIN
MUSTONEN
VARGA
SCALON
HAAKSLUOTO
BERTLING
WOLOSZYN

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Asier
Fabio
Jules
Jules
Zackaria
Adria

Ylio

Tom
Tommi
Karl Kristjan
Pawet
Oliver
Henri
Andreas
Lars
Kasparas
Axel
Nikita
Topias
Ivan
Leonardo
Arttu

Finn

Piotr

DoB

03/02/2006
12/06/2006
26/08/2006
2006
2008
12/02/2006
08/04/2006
22/11/2006
22/01/2006
14/06/2006
06/09/2006
2006
22/03/2007
23/11/2006
06/10/2006
02/08/2007
10/04/2007
18/09/2007
27/11/2007
04/11/2008
10/08/2007
15/05/2007
2006
14/07/2007

Num. of athletes: 24

PB

5.41i
5.41i
5.37
5.36i
5.36
5.35
5.32i
5.30
5.28
5.25
5.25i
5.25
5.20i
5.20i
5.20
5.20
5.32
517
5.15
5.15
5.15i
5.12
5.12
5.12

SB

541i
541i
5.37
5.36i
5.36
5.35
5.32i
5.30
5.28
525i
5.25i
5.25
5.20i
5.20i
5.20
5.20
5.20
517
5.15
5.15
5.15i
5.12
5.12
5.12
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Long Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

Member Federation Surname

FRA
ITA
SWE
CZE
GBR
SRB
SWE
POL
SRB
HUN
FRA
POL
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
GER
DEN
UKR
GRE
BUL
ITA
LAT
UKR
ITA
GRE
MKD

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

MOURIE
INZOLI
KAPELL
MEINDLSCHMID
EMEGBOR
BOSKOVIC
SIDWALL
GROCHOWSKI
BEZKORVAJNIJ
HAJDU
FOLIKOE
ZIELINSKI
MARTINEZ
GONI

LOPEZ
BECKER
VALLIPURAM
AABO
BILOKON
TZELEPIS
ORLINOV
ROTTIN
GAILITIS
SAVYTSKY!I
MARTINELLI
KOULOURIS
AVIA

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Remi
Daniele Leonardo
Elias
Petr
Daniel
Luka
Edvin
Krzysztof
Aleks
Aron
Prince
Sambor
Alberto
Aritz
Alex
Benjamin
Samuel
Lance Christian
Adam
Sarantis
Stiliyan
Giacomo
Aleksis
Dmytro
Rocco
Arsenios
Brajan

DoB

23/04/2008
12/08/2008
22/06/2006
15/01/2006
20/10/2008
06/07/2006
2006
10/01/2007
07/11/2007
14/08/2007
2006
07/11/2007
07/09/2006
09/02/2007
24/02/2006
2007
2006
03/07/2006
11/09/2008
01/01/2008
29/10/2009
03/08/2006
15/02/2006
05/03/2007
20/01/2006
30/10/2007
02/06/2007

Num. of athletes: 27

PB

8.05
7.93i
7.84i

8.03

7.80

7.94

7.68

7.75

7.63

7.61

7.57

7.57
7.56 i

7.53

7.55

7.52

7.50

7.60

7.47
7.46i
7.43i
742

7.59

7.40

7.48

7.46

6.97

SB

8.05
7.93i
7.84 i

7.82

7.80

7.76

7.68
7.67 i

7.63

7.61

7.57

7.57
7.56 i

7.53

7.53

7.52

7.50

7.47

7.47
7461
7.43i
7.42i
7.40i

7.40
7.33i

7.24

6.97
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Triple Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

Member Federation Surname

ROU
FRA
BUL
ITA
GRE
UKR
UKR
ROU
GER
ARM
CYP
UKR
GER
POL
ESP
FIN
GBR
DEN
FIN
ROU
POL
GRE
ITA
TUR
TUR
LAT

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

UNGUROAICA
IDINNA

BARBOSA FIRMINO
CROTTI
GKARTSIOS
BULICH

KULIUSH

DURAU

OSAZEE
HOVHANMISYAN
ANTRANIK SARKIS
HAVRYLIUK
MAURER
WZIATEK
CAPARROS
OKAFOR

HENRY

SASS M@LLER
PIIRAINEN

STAN
LEWANDOWSKI
GRIGORIOU
ROCCHI

COLAK
KANDOKER
ERGLIS

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Eduard Florin
Emmanuel
Zinga
Francesco Efeosa
loannis

Ivan

Andrii
Leonard Andrei
Peter

Manuk
Ashdjian
Stanislav
Benedikt
Szymon

Pau

Jamie

Harley
Jonathan
Niklas
Alexandru
Jonasz
Apostolis
Aldo

Emre

Deniz

Ainars

DoB

26/03/2007
10/08/2007
08/07/2007
16/03/2007
11/02/2006
01/03/2006
28/06/2006
06/08/2006
25/06/2006
16/07/2008
27/07/2006
04/01/2007
19/03/2007
26/03/2007
27/01/2007
24/06/2006
27/12/2008
17/02/2006
25/05/2006
02/04/2007
28/12/2006
29/01/2006
24/03/2006
02/11/2007
02/08/2008
12/03/2007

PB

15.94
15.92
15.88
15.86
15.85
15.72
15.64
15.58
15.55
15.43
15.43
15.57
15.40
15.37
15.35
15.35
15.28
15.27
15.26
15.25
15.22
15.21
15.72
15.35
15.09
15.06 i

Num. of athletes: 26

SB

15.94
15.92
15.88
15.86
15.84
15.72
15.64
15.58
15.55
15.43
15.43
15.42
15.40
15.37
15.35
15.35
15.28
15.27
15.26
15.25
15.22
15.21
15.21
15.18
15.09
15.06 i
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Shot Put (6kg) Men

Member Federation Surname

NED
FIN
CZE
ROU
CZE
CRO
GER
POL
SRB
GRE
TUR
MDA
LTU
FRA
UKR
IRL
NOR
SWE
GIB

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name
VAN DAALEN Jarno
KANGASNIEMI Aatu
JABUREK Frantiek
CIOBANU Stefan Alexandru
FIALA Jan
FERINA Jan
KUNKEL Simon
RODZIAK Jakub
KANJEVAC Zdravko
KANOTZIAN Chrysovalantis
OZDEMIR Batuhan
CUTCOVETCHI Denis
MIKULENAS Matas
POTTIER Antoine
LAVRYK Maksym
HANLON Theo
SEDERHOLM HOFF Jacob Nicolay
FREDMAN Ludvig
TURNOCK Julian

DoB

06/05/2006
25/02/2006
12/03/2006
31/01/2007
23/10/2006
14/01/2007
07/07/2007
30/04/2007
04/05/2006
22/11/2007
01/09/2006
01/02/2007
04/07/2006
10/07/2006
27/03/2007
2007
12/06/2006
08/01/2006
27/08/2006

PB

21.08
20.511
20.03
19.33
19.26
18.84
18.71
18.70 i
18.43
18.35
18.31
18.27
18.23
18.13
18.13
17.96
17.94
17.86

Num. of athletes: 19

SB

21.08
20.511
20.03
19.33
19.26
18.84
18.71
18.70 i
18.43
18.35
18.31
18.27
18.23
18.13
18.13
17.96
17.94
17.82i
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

Discus Throw (1.750kg) Men

Member Federation Surname

NED
HUN
FIN
FRA
UKR
POL
GBR
SWE
FIN
ITA
GER
GER
FRA
IRL
UKR
ESP
EST
Sul
GBR
NOR
GER
ITA
NED
LAT
SLO
UKR
FIN
LTU

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

VAN DAALEN
DOBO
LAMPINEN
CONJUNGO
LYSTOPAD
RODZIAK
ADENIRAN
ELLGREN
KANKAANNIEMI
D'ANGELO
WOLZENBURG
DE CARVALHO
GUERCI
CRAMPTON
BATARCHUK
CAPDEPONT
IR

BIRRI

FOORD

SEDERHOLM HOFF

PINDONIS
CECCHETTI
COENEN
MARKUS
ZUPANC
LAPA
HEIKKINIEMI
ACAS

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Jarno
Zsombor
Mico
Samuel
Yaroslav
Jakub
Mikun
Ludvig
Manu
Francesco
William
Kelson
Gabin
Cian
Danylo
Miguel
Sten-Erik
Francis
Jacob

Jacob Nicolay

Konstantinos
Augusto
Merijn

Raits

Alen

Yehor

Jussi
Arminas

DoB

06/05/2006
27/04/2006
09/02/2006
24/12/2006
03/09/2007
30/04/2007
25/02/2006
23/10/2007
16/03/2006
03/02/2007
14/08/2006
01/07/2006
2006
17/01/2007
18/07/2007
05/02/2006
15/09/2007
2007
2006
12/06/2006
12/05/2006
18/07/2006
2006
12/05/2006
2006
22/04/2008
17/06/2006
18/05/2006

PB

66.31
65.10
62.74
62.74
62.01
61.67
61.34 i
60.15
59.91
59.83
59.40
58.46
58.38
58.32
58.21
57.07
57.07
57.06
56.98
56.72
56.08
55.83
55.50
55.16
54.79
54.77
54.60
55.35

Num. of athletes: 28

SB

66.31
65.10
62.74
62.74
62.01
61.67
61.34 i
60.15
59.91
59.83
59.40
58.41
58.38
58.32
58.21
57.07
57.07
57.06
56.98
56.72
56.08
55.83
55.50
55.16
54.79
54.77
54.60
53.97
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Hammer Throw (6kg) Men

Member Federation

HUN
FIN
GBR
GER
POL
MDA
FIN
BUL
SWE
FRA
UKR
POL
SWE
GER
MDA
GRE
SLO
UKR
HUN
CYP

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

Surname

SZABADOS
KANGASNIEMI
BERRY

PORT
PRACHARCZYK
OLARU
LAMPINEN
ANDREEV
STROMBERG
NOUGARET
CHERKASHYN
DELEWSKI
RYDSTRAND
HUMMEL
Clul
GENTEKOS
RAJHER
BRAHINETS
BEKE
KAITTANIS

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name
Armin
Aatu
Jabez
Timo
Jan

Igor
Mico
Dimo
Anton
Marwan
Artem
Jan

Bo
Matti
llia
Sotirios
Andraz
Mykyta
Zétény
Kyriakos

DoB

11/01/2006
25/02/2006
2006
20/04/2006
23/07/2007
10/04/2006
09/02/2006
19/05/2007
06/12/2006
2006
02/10/2006
21/02/2007
2006
2007
22/11/2006
09/08/2008
08/08/2006
21/05/2006
07/11/2007
28/10/2006

PB

82.93
76.32
74.74
74.63
73.49
73.16
73.62
73.02
72.03
71.63
70.65
70.21
70.10
69.89
69.50
69.39
69.58
69.32
68.35
69.71

Num. of athletes: 20

SB

82.93
76.32
74.74
74.63
73.49
73.16
73.10
73.02
72.03
71.63
70.65
70.21
70.10
69.89
69.50
69.39
69.35
69.32
68.35
66.72
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A

Javelin Throw Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

ESP
POL
GER
CZE
FIN
GER
FIN
CZE
ESP
UKR
HUN
SLO
ITA
ESP
SLO
LAT
ROU
Sul
NED
FIN
POL
SWE
ITA

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

MAHIQUES
KRUKOWSKI
JANICKE
SIPEK
SOIKKELI
SCHONHERR
PARVIAINEN
SINDELAR
ESTRAMPES
SAIEVSKYI
SZABO
STAJMEC
VILLA
ESTEBAN
VIDMAR
KAUDZE
POPESCU
AMHOF
STROOPER
HILSKA
WOJUNA
FRIBERG

DI PALMA

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Rafael
Roch
Oskar
Stépan
Juho
Moritz
Topi
Josef
Hailu

lllia
Levente
Niko
Pietro
Alejandro
Matic
Martins
Narcis Andrei
Cyrill
Tristen
Aleksi
Aleksander
Albin
Antonio

DoB

14/07/2006
20/07/2007
16/09/2006
15/06/2006
12/08/2007
2007
28/09/2006
25/01/2006
24/12/2006
01/08/2006
07/11/2007
30/07/2006
10/10/2007
13/04/2006
26/06/2006
23/03/2006
2007
08/04/2006
2006
18/06/2006
25/10/2007
2006
28/01/2009

PB

77.60
74.99
73.80
73.20
73.16
72.13
71.71
71.56
71.43
75.80
71.12
71.10
70.50
70.27
69.59
69.30
69.10
71.10
68.53
68.48
67.78
67.54
66.01

Num. of athletes: 23

SB

77.60
74.99
73.80
73.20
73.16
72.13
71.71
71.56
71.43
71.39
71.12
71.10
70.50
70.27
69.59
69.30
69.10
69.02
68.53
68.48
67.78
67.54
66.01
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EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Decathlon U20 Men

Member Federation Surname

NED
POL
SWE
SWE
GER
Sul
GER
Sul
GER
LAT
BEL
LAT
GRE
EST

GER (R)

EST
ESP
POL
Sul

GRE
NED
POR
AUT
FIN

NED

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

PELKMANS
TROSCIANKA
KAPELL

DA SILVA
GUNTHER
BRUGGER
BARTKO
KRUMMENACHER
CLAIR

OPOLAIS
LAMBRECHTS
PALULIS
ALEXOPOULOS
KONSO
WIEGAND
TRUMM
GARCIA
GORALCZYK
THOMMEN
KOSMOPOULOS
SNOEK
HRABAR

HEINZ

HILSKA
VRIEZEN

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Luuk
Hubert
Elias

Liam Belo
Paul
Lionel
Moritz
Leon
Leon-Joel
Miks Janis
Flor
Atvars Ernests
Nikolaos Avgoustos
Tristan
Carl
Andreas
Salvador
Kacper
Nevis
Nikolaos
Mikai
Denis
Alexander
Aleksi
Florian

Num. of athletes: 24 + 1 (R)

DoB

11/10/2006
26/07/2006
22/06/2006
29/06/2007
14/08/2007
15/06/2006
13/04/2006
03/08/2006
07/02/2006
10/04/2006
21/04/2006
06/08/2006
10/03/2006
04/12/2007
2007
23/11/2006
27/02/2006
28/03/2007
2007
17/12/2007
2007
21/01/2007
2006
18/06/2006
08/01/2006

PB

8016
8230
7774
7769
7627
7595
7570
7545
7539
7536
7468
7457
7447
7446
7424
7451
7336
7302
7298
7294
7263
7245
7210
7072
7820

SB

8016
7813
7774
7769
7627
7595
7570
7545
7539
7536
7468
7457
7447
7446
7424
7367
7336
7302
7298
7294
7263
7245
7210
7072
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

10,000 Metres Race Walk Men

Member Federation Surname

ITA
ITA
ITA
UKR
UKR
FRA
POL
SVK
FRA
POL
GRE
POR
GRE
SVK
UKR
FIN
NOR
HUN
CRO
ESP

ESP (R)

ESP
ESP
GER
IRL
SWE
TUR
TUR

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

DISABATO
COPPOLA
MORETTI
HORBACHOV
MURAVSKYI
PICART
JASINSKI
ROSENBAUM
RABREAU
PRZESTRZELSKI
SALTIS
CAMARATE
BARDAKIS
MAZGUT
TARASIUK
PELTONEN
RANDALL

BOR

PIVARSKI

ESPINOSA OLIVARES

GONZALEZ
MONFORT

QUEROL SERRANO

RICHARDT
CLARKE
OTTERBORG
BEGCE
KARAYIL

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Giuseppe
Alessio
Omar
Roman
Eduard
Bastien
Przemystaw
Lukas
Clement
Ernest
Panagiotis
Eduardo
Elissaios
Jakub
Vitalii
Joel
Kristoffer
Benjamin
Patrik
Miguel
Pablo
Daniel
Joan
Nick Joel
Séamus
Hampus
Azadullah
Erkan

Num. of athletes: 27 + 1 (R)

DoB

01/11/2006
25/01/2007
26/08/2006
17/04/2006
28/07/2006
14/11/2006
31/10/2007
25/07/2007
03/08/2007
23/09/2006
20/06/2008
17/11/2006
23/05/2006
06/08/2007
30/11/2009
18/06/2007
19/03/2007
28/07/2006
21/10/2009
30/01/2006
03/05/2006
25/01/2006
07/12/2006
04/12/2006
27/02/2007
29/08/2007
11/06/2007
01/01/2006

PB

39:24.99
41:26.01
41:53.54
42:27.80
42:34.99
41:40.43
43:39.16
43:45.2h
43:55.17
44:02.68
44:24 .64
43:47.72
44:45.46
44:47.4h
45:13.49
45:19.93
45:24.06
45:58.98

44:46.88
43:33.45
41:46.30
44:20.68
41:58.01

49:28.76
48:01.34
45:05.64

SB

39:24.99
41:26.01
41:53.54
42:33.57
43:21.55
43:25.15
43:39.16
43:45.2h
43:55.17
44:02.68
44:24.64
44:28.09
44:45.46
44:47.4h
45:13.49
45:19.93
45:24.06
45:58.98
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4x100 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

CZE DUSEK

CZE KOTEK

CZE KRBEC

CZE (R) PERNICA
CZE SIMMER

CZE VOJACEK
ESP CASADO

ESP (R) CHUCKWENEKA
ESP FITO

ESP GARAIAR
ESP HERNANDEZ
ESP HERNANDEZ
ESP SANCHEZ
EST ALTJOE

EST JAANSON
EST KASE

EST KIRSIPUU
EST SEIRE

FIN MAKITALO
FIN MITCHELL
FIN NISULA

FIN SALMINEN
FIN (R) TARVONEN
FIN UUSITALO
FIN VENALAINEN
FRA BIZASENE
FRA CHANTEUR
FRA DELAUMENIE
FRA GROMALA
FRA JACQUET-DZONG
FRA JEAN-ELIE
FRA (R) SITTI

GBR FRANKLIN
GBR ODEY-JORDAN
GBR PATTERSON
GBR POWELL
GBR WARBURTON
GBR WILLIAMS
GBR WILSON

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Martin
Mikulas
Lukas
Adam
Josef
Filip
Daniel
Samuel
Rodrigo
Ander
Ignacio
Jorge
Oriol
Hans Aston
Rasmus
Andreas
Rain
Herman
Tomi
Alexander
Axel
Matias
Touko
Armas
Juho
Ylann
Lenny
Gaél
Thibaut
Hugo
Mehdi
Yohann
Ethan
Jake
Dean
Fabian
George
Dylan
Teddy

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

Num. of athletes: 118 + 6 (R)

DoB

2007
2007
2006
2007
19/06/2007
09/01/2007
07/04/2006
06/01/2007
18/01/2006
17/05/2007
14/02/2006
15/02/2006
02/03/2006
27/03/2007
30/11/2007
19/02/2006
28/09/2006
05/12/2006
26/05/2007
07/06/2006
15/06/2007
07/06/2006
12/12/2007
28/09/2006
21/09/2006
19/04/2006
14/03/2006
01/08/2007
2009
01/06/2006
19/02/2007
26/01/2007
2007
22/12/2007
30/01/2006
16/02/2006
26/01/2006
2007
29/11/2006

PB

SB
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ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

4x100 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL (R)
IRL
IRL
IRL
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NED
NED

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

KEMMINER
KIER
MAWUMBA
SCHULZE
SCHUSTER
ZIRBUS
GEORGANTAS
STATHOUROS
TAGARAS
TSONIS
TZELEPIS
VAVILIS
DEAK
HAJDU
KALICS
MEDGYESSY
PANDUR
SARAY
AMAH
AWUJOOLA
BURKE
DOHERTY
OSAS
SYKES
TIMLIN
AQWA
NOGRAD
PERETZ
SHVARTS
TOLEDANO
CORRADIN
DOMENIS
GILIBERTO
MIOLA
NAPPI
ORLANDO
PAGLIARINI
VERA
GILING
KAREL
KAREL
PHILIPSEN

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Jakob
Enzo
Alvin

Felix
Louis
Fjare Lorin
Filippos
Romanos-Georgios
Vasileios
Nikolaos
Sarantis
Dimitrios
Zalan
Aron
Krisztian
Mateé
Huba
Péter Csaba
Dubem
Joshua
Joe

Cillian
Osamudiamen Jesse
Ben

Luke
Liam

Asaf

Ido

Ido

Dror

Luca

Leo Oumar
Simone
Matteo
Diego
Daniele
Francesco
Lorenzo
Senna
Niels
Sven
Eljahro

Num. of athletes: 118 + 6 (R)

DoB

05/01/2007
2007
06/07/2007
06/12/2006
30/07/2007
2007
05/06/2007
04/02/2006
15/09/2008
08/11/2006
01/01/2008
24/01/2008
31/01/2006
14/08/2007
09/01/2008
08/10/2006
20/07/2009
17/04/2007
18/07/2008
21/07/2008
19/01/2008
2006
24/06/2006
08/08/2008
17/01/2006
11/07/2008
24/11/2009
05/07/2006
09/01/2006
04/08/2008
21/11/2006
19/09/2007
27/09/2006
09/01/2006
10/08/2007
03/09/2007
03/08/2007
31/08/2006
17/02/2006
11/05/2008
20/04/2006
2009

PB

SB
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

4x100 Metres Relay Men Num. of countries: 20 Num. of athletes: 118 + 6 (R)

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
NED REVIERRE Jozuah 20/04/2006
NED STEENVOORDEN Levi 2007
NOR ALTMANN OPUAMA Benjamin 27/08/2008
NOR BREIGAN Carl Henrik 07/01/2008
NOR DAHN Richard Parwon 10/03/2007
NOR EKENE NORDLIE Christopher 07/06/2007
POL BUCZYNSKI Kacper 07/04/2006
POL LEPIONKA Adrian 20/04/2006
POL LIBURA Sebastian 24/04/2006
POL PRUS Krystian 29/07/2008
POL RADWAN Patryk 02/10/2007
POL TABAKA Marcin 24/10/2007
POL WOJTASIK Aleksander 01/08/2007
POR AFONSO Pedro 10/01/2007
POR FERREIRA Bernardo 23/03/2006
POR RIBEIRO José 2007
POR RODRIGUES Ernesto 08/06/2006
POR (R) SILVA Mauro 29/07/2006
POR VILLAMUDRIA Miguel 25/04/2006
ROU BANICIOIU Jessus Armando 30/05/2008
ROU DAMIAN David Stefan 04/08/2006
ROU DUMITRA Vlad Gabriel 23/08/2006
ROU JAKAB Szilard Samuel 2006
ROU STANCIU Razvan Valentin 21/04/2006
Sul BEGUM Ashik 28/04/2007
Sul BOLLIGER Fionn 07/06/2006
Sul EMERY Sébastien 06/02/2007
Sul KABEYA Gabriel 2008
Sul MARROCCO Luca 2008
Sul RICKENBACH Jan 14/11/2006
SWE BEVANDA Ivano 21/02/2007
SWE EDIN Albin 2006
SWE KUNDIG Hugo 2006
SWE LINDGREN Carl 2006
SWE OLSSON Filip 18/02/2006
SWE PERSSON Bram 13/08/2007
SWE SIDWALL Edvin 2006
SWE TRULSSON William 19/02/2006
UKR KARABEZA Vladyslav 09/06/2006
UKR KOMISARENKO Oleksandr 21/02/2006
UKR KOVSH Mykhailo 23/03/2006
UKR KRAVETS Dmytro 18/05/2006

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

Page 26 of 60



Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

O EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

4x100 Metres Relay Men Num. of countries: 20 Num. of athletes: 118 + 6 (R)
Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
UKR YESHCHENKO Dmytro 05/03/2006
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

4x400 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN (R)
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN (R)
FIN
FIN

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

BORNEMANN
BRIEL

GANTNER

HEINZ

RUDORFER
STEGMULLER
BODDEWYN-DUMON
DEMOL

LEGENDRE
QUARTIER

SMEETS
APLTAUER
BEDNARIK

CEPLY

HORAK

KORECEK

LOUPAL

MAREK

MARES

AABO

BANKE JORGENSEN
FREDSTED ANDERSEN
GERVANG
G@HRING
RAMSGAARD JENSEN
VON DE AHE
CIRUJEDA

CRESPO

GASTON

MARCO

PONS

SAIZ

AAKKO
HAAPALAINEN
LAAPAS

MAKINIEMI
SJOBLOM

TIMONEN
UUSITALO

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Gabriel
Raphael
Michael
Alexander
Julius
Lukas
Alexandre
Lucas
Enzo
Adrien
Louis
Vaclav
Lukas
Simon
Tomas
Martin
Ondrej
Jakub
Lukas
Lance Christian
Christoffer
Villads
Theo
Magnus Kyster
Sophus Emil
Joel

Biel
Oscar
Aaron
Helio
Sergi
Marco
Perttu
Joni
Rasmus
Aapo
Hannu
Topi
Armas

Num. of athletes: 109 + 3 (R)

DoB

22/02/2007
15/09/2007
14/07/2006
2006
05/02/2007
08/05/2006
2006
2006
29/12/2006
02/06/2006
2007
2007
30/03/2009
2006
05/03/2008
2007
30/12/2006
2009
2007
03/07/2006
02/10/2007
25/05/2006
20/06/2007
23/06/2007
14/08/2006
01/07/2006
01/10/2006
01/03/2007
18/07/2007
04/02/2006
03/05/2006
10/04/2006
27/08/2007
11/09/2006
09/06/2006
04/02/2007
07/06/2006
18/02/2006
28/09/2006

SB
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YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

4x400 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

FIN

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER (R)

GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NOR

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

VENALAINEN
BUCHARD
CANIVET
CAVAGNOUX
COLLY
FOULON
KLEMENIC
YAHOU
AGOSTINI
BARTH
DETTNER
FATYGA
FORSMANN
GENNING
STEINMANN
STRABERG
ANDREADIS
BERTOLIS
KONIDARIS
SALPAS
TSIKILIS
BODROGI
CSERNUS
FODOR
KOVACS
PANDUR
SARAY
SOLYMARI
CULLEN
DAVITT
DEWHIRST
DOGGETT
HAYES
KELLY
LYNCH

DE SANTIS
FRAGOLA
GILIBERTO
OMODIA
SALEMI
SERRA

GRUNG THALLAUG

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Juho
Thibault
Thomas
Melvyn
Kristen
Hugo
Milann
Sammy
Lucca
Cedric
Jannis
Michal
Lorenz

Kimi

Philip
Fabian
Vladimiros
Panagiotis
Spyridon loannis
Vasileios
Kyriakos
Levente
Péter Laszlo
Péter Gellért
Adam Vilmos
Huba

Péter Csaba
Maté

Alex

David

Ethan

Sean
Andrew
Conor
Christopher
Francesco
Mirco
Simone
Destiny
Daniele
Nicola

Sjur

Num. of athletes: 109 + 3 (R)

DoB

21/09/2006
22/01/2006
26/05/2006
08/10/2006
24/12/2007
2006
06/09/2007
2006
2006
09/06/2006
11/03/2007
2007
2007
10/04/2006
24/02/2006
22/03/2006
10/01/2006
14/04/2007
08/09/2008
24/08/2007
12/02/2006
16/02/2006
06/01/2006
04/08/2006
26/07/2006
20/07/2009
17/04/2007
17/11/2006
08/07/2006
12/09/2006
04/04/2007
05/11/2006
07/03/2007
17/07/2007
16/07/2006
17/03/2006
30/07/2007
27/09/2006
04/10/2006
24/10/2007
05/01/2006
25/03/2006

PB

SB
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YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

4x400 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

GULBRANDSEN
MZELAND ROSHOLT
S@GARD LEHMANN
ADAMCZYK
DONDZILO

DUDA
FRACKOWIAK
KIERNOZYCKI
SZARAPO

KUSAR STOJAKOVIC
LAKOSELJAC
MERC

OGRINC

RENER

BERGENTZ

HERRE

JANNERT

KAPELL

LINDER

OLMERUD KJELLMAN
TRULSSON

ANAR

KARABOGA

KESER
YESILOBALIGIL
KARABEZA

KOROL

KOZAK
SHYMCHUK
SMIIAN
VOVCHENKO

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Tobias Bang
Jonas
Sondre
Barttomiej
Oliwier
Piotr
Oliwier
Michat
Jakub
Gasper
Benjamin
Marcel
Zan
Lenart
Sigge

Filip

Elliot

Elias
Andreas
Leon
William
Adar
Muhammed Can
Eren
Oguzhan Zeki
Vladyslav
Roman
Pavlo
Andrii
Anton
Volodymyr

Num. of athletes: 109 + 3 (R)

DoB

25/01/2006
20/07/2007
22/06/2007
13/06/2007
30/08/2008
20/06/2006
15/08/2007
11/09/2008
13/02/2006
01/02/2006
03/02/2007
2006
21/07/2006
14/09/2007
2006
03/02/2006
2006
22/06/2006
04/04/2007
26/04/2006
19/02/2006
23/02/2006
22/10/2007
03/03/2006
02/01/2008
09/06/2006
07/08/2007
01/03/2006
20/03/2007
19/03/2007
24/10/2007

PB

SB
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB
European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

100 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

ITA DOUALLA EDIMO
GER SCHWARTZ
FRA GERBIER
GBR AKANDE

GER BOCKER

BUL VELICHKOVA
POL ZUKOWSKA
ITA PAGLIARINI
AUT BRUNNINGER
GER GORETZKA
GBR SLATER

FRA NLEND

BEL SONNEVILLE
UKR STEPANIUK
CZE KADEROVA
UKR KARANDUKOVA
GER (R) ANOCHILI
ESP MARTINEZ
EST oTT

GBR MANTLE

POL KASPRZAK
ISR AFRIFAH

ITA SUPPINI

CRO PENEZIC

IRL AKPE-MOSES
DEN KRUSE JBRGENSEN
POL JEZ

SWE ENGSTROM
BUL DIMITROVA
ESP MARTINEZ
DEN HAGIHARA
ISL HLESDOTTIR
SVK HRNCAROVA
SWE LUNDBERG
SWE PIHL

TUR YILDIRIM

SVK GREBECI

FIN SIIKALA

UKR SHVAB

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 26

First Name

Kelly Ann Maevane
Philina Marianne

Lohane
Mabel
Anne
Radina
Jagoda
Alice
Patricia
Emma
Kaya
Soizick
Camille
Uliana
Klara
Anna
Lena
Laura
Miia
Jessica
Oliwia
Mercy
Carlotta
Vita
Precious
Amaya
Aleksandra
Filippa
Raya
Carla Arwen
Celina
Eir
Romana
Olivia
Olivia
irem
Amy Bell
Elmiina
Yelyzaveta

Num. of athletes: 44 + 1 (R)

DoB

20/11/2009
25/11/2006
11/02/2007
05/09/2006
15/06/2007
15/12/2007
02/11/2006
01/03/2006
18/07/2006
2007
2006
20/03/2006
16/05/2006
02/10/2007
2009
30/05/2006
2007
03/11/2006
19/04/2007
2006
19/09/2007
30/03/2006
05/02/2008
17/10/2006
09/07/2006
14/12/2006
03/08/2007
14/02/2007
04/06/2008
03/10/2006
06/12/2006
28/09/2007
10/07/2007
28/03/2006
07/05/2008
02/06/2009
2008
22/05/2006
16/06/2007

PB

11.21
11.24
11.31
11.27
11.40
11.45
11.46
11.47
11.49
11.49
11.50
11.52
11.55
11.55
11.56
11.56
11.56
11.58
11.44
11.60
11.60
11.62
11.63
11.64
11.64
11.66
11.66
11.66
11.67
11.51
11.67
11.69
11.69
11.56
11.71
11.73
11.75
11.77
11.77

SB

11.21
11.24
11.31
11.36
11.40
11.45
11.46
11.47
11.49
11.49
11.50
11.52
11.55
11.55
11.56
11.56
11.57
11.58
11.58
11.60
11.60
11.62
11.63
11.64
11.64
11.66
11.66
11.66
11.67
11.67
11.69
11.69
11.69
11.69
11.71
11.73
11.75
11.77
11.77
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100 Metres Women

Member Federation

LAT
MLT
Sul
SVK
MON
SMR

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Surname

KOCINA
PARNIS COLEIRO
STETTLER
BENDOVA
BOTTIN

COLA

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

Num. of countries: 26

First Name

Elizabete
Thea

Carina Celia
Ema

Emma
Noemi

Num. of athletes: 44 + 1 (R)

DoB

17/02/2006
29/04/2008
17/06/2008
26/02/2007
17/07/2006
05/07/2007

PB

11.78
11.79
11.79
11.80
13.54
12.71

SB

11.78
11.79
11.79
11.80
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> EUROPEAN
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB
European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

200 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

CZE TABORSKA
POL GAJOSZ

GER MOKOBE

ITA VALENSIN
ITA CASTELLANI
CZE SAFAROVA
ISL HLESDOTTIR
HUN BRUCKER
FRA TASSIN

CZE DANECKOVA
GBR TALLON

DEN HAGIHARA
IRL AKPE-MOSES
GER SCHMITZ
BEL PETROCI-CONINX
POL TITTINGER
SWE ENGSTROM
SRB JOVANOVIC
GER KEMPF

NED JACOBS

ITA CANOVI

NED LEERDAM
CZE (R) KRALOVA
GER BESSER

POL POJETA

Sul STADLER
SLO BIKAR KERN
MLT PARNIS COLEIRO
sul SCHWITTER
DEN KRUSE JBRGENSEN
ISR AFRIFAH

SVK HRNCAROVA
LAT KOCINA

NOR MURAI-UBBY
GRE ORFANIDI
AUT STOHR

SLO JANZA

SRB JEREMIC

Sul TONAZZI

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 27

First Name

Terezie
Wiktoria
Judith Bilepo
Elisa
Margherita
Johanka
Eir

Lili Hanna
Beatrice
Silvie
Lucy
Celina
Precious
Mia Louisa
Lauren
Maja
Filippa
Una
Serafina
Bente
Viola

Cinsi
Ivana

Mia
Matgorzata
Leana
Pika

Thea
Mara
Amaya
Mercy
Romana
Elizabete

Hannah Rebekah

Styliani
Suri
Klara
Nikolina
Milla

Num. of athletes: 47 + 1 (R)

DoB

11/02/2006
06/07/2006
06/10/2006
01/01/2007
11/11/2008
2007
28/09/2007
23/11/2006
03/05/2008
2007
02/03/2006
06/12/2006
09/07/2006
09/06/2006
09/04/2007
07/11/2007
14/02/2007
29/02/2008
22/12/2006
12/12/2007
23/05/2008
06/09/2006
2007
07/05/2007
13/03/2006
18/04/2008
11/09/2006
29/04/2008
25/03/2008
14/12/2006
30/03/2006
10/07/2007
17/02/2006
12/11/2007
27/01/2008
2007
27/07/2007
25/06/2008
19/02/2007

PB

23.07
23.07
23.11
23.09
23.23
23.43
23.44
23.48
23.51
23.53
23.54
23.60
23.66
23.68
23.69
23.7
23.7
23.74
23.76
23.80
23.83
23.84
23.86
23.86
23.87
23.94
23.64
24.06
24.09
24.10
24.12
24.12
24.13
24.18
24.19
24.16
24.25
24.25
24.05

SB

23.07
23.07
23.11
23.11
23.23
23.43
23.44
23.48
23.51
23.53
23.54
23.60
23.66
23.68
23.69
23.71
23.71
23.74
23.76
23.80
23.83
23.84
23.86
23.86
23.87
23.94
23.96
24.06
24.09
24.10
2412
2412
24.13
24.18
24.19
24.23
24.25
24.25
24.26
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

200 Metres Women

Member Federation

LAT

SVK
CYP
CRO
SVK
SLO
BUL
SRB
FIN

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

Surname

MAURINA
AZARI
PITTAKA
JURCIC
BENDOVA
SLUGA
DIMITROVA
KOPUNOVIC
STORE

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

Num. of countries: 27

First Name

Vendija
Dorota
Mariliza
Lara
Ema
Ana
Raya
Minja
Vanessa

Num. of athletes: 47 + 1 (R)

DoB

21/05/2007
2009
22/09/2007
09/06/2006
26/02/2007
2007
04/06/2008
08/03/2006
21/09/2007

PB

24.28
24.31
24.33
23.94
24.35
24.36
24.40
24.40
24.51

SB

24.28
24.31
24.33
24.34
24.35
24.36
24.40
24.40
24.51

Page 34 of 60



Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

FINAL ENTRIES

400 Metres Women Num. of countries: 25 Num. of athletes: 46

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
GER MARTIN Johanna 10/04/2006 51.55 51.55
GBR HENRICH Charlotte 30/08/2006 51.95 51.95
POL KUS Anastazja 11/05/2007 51.89 52.01
HUN SZENTGYORGYI Zita 13/11/2006 52.60 52.60
NED VAN LEUR Madelief 19/04/2007 52.82sh  52.82 sh
FRA KWARTENG Victoria 22/03/2007 52.96 52.96
SVK GYMERSKA Lenka 03/07/2007 53.34 53.34
ITA MACCHI Giulia 17/12/2007 53.51 53.51
FRA MONTOUT Emilie 19/09/2006 53.53 53.53
FRA TRINQUANT Romane 23/03/2006 53.62 53.62
NOR LOPES PATEY Lilje 15/02/2007 53.67 53.67
NOR HOLSTAD Borghild Oline 25/04/2006 53.69 53.69
ROU BALINT Stefania 17/03/2006 53.72 53.72
HUN BESENYODI Petra 23/11/2006 53.74 53.74
ITA MELETTO Francesca 10/02/2006 53.74 53.74
NOR AL-SAIDDI Line Safaa 17/12/2006 53.22  53.76 sh
CZE TICHA Tereza 2007 53.85 53.85
CZE CECHOVA Katefina 2007 53.86 53.86
GER FISCHER Luna 30/03/2007 53.88 53.88
GER RICHTER Pauline 07/07/2007 53.88 53.88
SLO VEHOVAR Ema 2007 53.91 53.91
GER RUPP Katharina 2006 53.99 53.99
ROU CAPOTA Maria Denisa 30/06/2006 53.96 54.04
ITA FIORENTINI Zoe 02/02/2007 54.05 54.05
ESP RUIZ Ana Alba 13/06/2007 54.17 54.17
POL ZBIELSKA Maja 21/02/2007 54.20 54.20
POL PAJECKA Lena 25/10/2007 54.27 54.27
UKR OLEKSIUK Ivanna 07/07/2008 54.27 54.27
Sul STUCKELBERGER Meret 2006 54.37 54.37
LTU AUSRAITE Eva 16/08/2007 54.40 54.40
TUR TULUM Eda Nur 04/07/2006 53.32 54.45sh
SLO MEDJIMUREC Masa 16/06/2007 54.48 54.48
ISR ZAKAY Shani 16/01/2006 54.33 54.73
SRB JOVANOVIC Una 29/02/2008 54.89 54.89
EST UUSORG Mia Mireia 21/11/2007 54.92 54.92
AZE GULIYEVA llaha 06/04/2007 54.93 54.93
GRE REMPELOU Kalliopi 25/09/2007 54.93 54.93
EST HAMBIDGE Viola 15/07/2006 54.08 54.96
HUN KESZTHELYI Szonja 23/07/2008 55.09 55.09

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST
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400 Metres Women

Member Federation

FIN

SLO
SRB
BUL
SRB
FIN

ALB

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Surname

STORE
MARCELJA
KOPUNOVIC
PETKOVA
VUCKOVIC
SAVENIUS
DAUTI

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

Num. of countries: 25

First Name

Vanessa
Manca
Minja
Kristina
Tara
Emmi
Alesia

DoB

21/09/2007
2008
08/03/2006
11/04/2008
25/02/2008
26/04/2006
21/06/2006

PB

55.18
55.19
55.24
54.64
55.26
55.16
57.42

Num. of athletes: 46

SB

55.18
55.19
55.24
55.30
55.35
55.43
58.42
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800 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

ESP MITJANS
GER BECKER
GBR KING

ITA DE NONI
SLO REMIC

POL OLCHAWA
POL CIESLAK
SRB VUCKOVIC
ESP Jou

ESP MAROTO
FRA POITTEVIN
CZE CHOVANCOVA
CZE FUSKOVA
FRA CHARLET
GBR TROW

ITA CALIGIANA
ITA IRBETTI
SWE KINANE

GBR BENNETT
IRL GALVIN

NED WIBBELINK
GRE FLOUTAKOU
NED DE JONG
IRL LANGTON
NED YAHYAOUI
POL OWCZARUK
SRB RAJIC

GRE ROUSSOU
sul WIPFLI

IRL FITZGERALD
GER TERHORST
sul ISSLER
CRO TOMIC

GER HANSELMANN
CRO BAN

TUR OZKARA
KOS AVDULLAHU
MLT BUGEJA

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Marta
Jana Marie
Shaikira
Lorenza
Ziva
Réza
Olivia
Tara
Corali
Julia
Chloe
Marie
Tereza
Emma
Bethany
Caterina
Elena
Hannah
Alice
Gemma
Felien
Nelly
Maud
Pia
Laila
Hanna
Masa
loulianna
Noée
Saoirse
Paula
Natalia
Elena
Leni
Elena
Zeynep
Erisé
Mireya

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

DoB

28/12/2006
11/05/2006
14/07/2008
19/01/2006
2009
04/10/2007
13/03/2007
25/02/2008
30/11/2007
10/10/2006
2006
15/05/2006
2006
13/05/2006
10/05/2008
25/09/2008
16/07/2007
09/01/2006
22/04/2006
2007
15/10/2007
26/11/2007
07/06/2008
07/06/2007
26/04/2006
16/08/2007
02/04/2007
11/05/2007
14/07/2007
01/04/2007
01/07/2007
03/08/2006
18/11/2008
2007
29/01/2008
21/03/2008
20/05/2009
26/04/2007

PB

1:59.88
2:00.76
2:00.95
2:01.48
2:01.99
2:03.86
2:04.21
2:04.24
2:04.38
2:04.58
2:04.65
2:04.81
2:04.89
2:05.05
2:05.07
2:05.07
2:05.13
2:05.58
2:05.62
2:05.77
2:05.85
2:05.86
2:05.69
2:06.00
2:06.00 sh
2:06.25
2:06.50
2:05.20
2:06.62
2:06.58
2:05.43
2:06.34
2:07.27
2:07.33
2:07.63
2:04.69
2:10.40 sh
2:10.46

Num. of athletes: 38

SB

1:59.88
2:00.76
2:00.95
2:01.48
2:01.99
2:03.86
2:04.21
2:04.24
2:04.38
2:04.58
2:04.65
2:04.86
2:04.89
2:05.05
2:05.07
2:05.07
2:05.13
2:05.58
2:05.62
2:05.77
2:05.85
2:05.86
2:05.88 sh
2:06.00
2:06.00 sh
2:06.25
2:06.50
2:06.57
2:06.62
2:06.63
2:06.79
2:07.19
2:07.27
2:07.33
2:07.63
2:08.69 sh
2:10.40 sh
2:10.46
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

1500 Metres Women

Member Federation

GBR
SWE
ESP
GBR
ESP
NOR
GBR
GER
IRL
SLO
GER
NED
POL
GRE
LAT
AUT
SLO
SWE
ITA
ITA
SRB
SRB

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

Surname

BELSHAW
CERNJUL
ROLLI
STREVENS
GUTIERREZ
TORBIORNSSON
JONES
MILLER
GALVIN
ZIVKO
LINDNER
YAHYAOUI
WIERNICKA
ROUSSOU
VANADZINA
SCHEDLER
SuLC

BJUVE
REBULI
COLARIETI
GRUJIC
MEHMEDOVIC

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Lyla
Carmen
Mara
Eleanor
Claudia
Wilma Bekkemoen
Isobelle
Lera
Gemma
Tia Tanja
Emma
Laila
Zuzanna
loulianna
Sibilla
Pauline
Amelie Njoki
Ebba-Stina
Melania
Giulia
Natalija
Mejra

DoB

16/12/2007
14/06/2007
19/04/2007
14/12/2006
17/06/2007
31/05/2007
03/04/2007
20/03/2007
2007
08/10/2006
15/05/2006
26/04/2006
21/10/2006
11/05/2007
05/10/2007
30/06/2007
2007
26/08/2007
22/12/2006
26/01/2007
22/03/2006
29/06/2006

Num. of athletes: 22

PB SB

4:09.13 4:09.13
4:10.64 4:10.64
4:13.40 4:13.40
4:13.41 4:13.41
4:14.54 4:14.54
4:09.80 4:16.46 sh
4:16.50 4:16.50
4:16.83 4:16.83
4:18.39 4:18.39
4:19.11 4:19.11
4:19.12 4:19.12
4:16.18 4:20.30
4:17.60 4:20.41
4:20.52 4:20.52
4:21.13 4:21.13
4:22.06 4:22.06
4:23.18 4:23.18
4:23.34 4:23.34
4:23.58 4:23.58
4:23.83 4:23.83
4:20.02 4:24.80 sh
4:19.24 4:25.69 sh
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)
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FINAL ENTRIES

3000 Metres Women Num. of countries: 20

Num. of athletes:

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB
GBR FITZGERALD Innes 06/04/2006 8:32.90
NOR TORBIORNSSON Wilma Bekkemoen 31/05/2007  9:01.85 sh
GER MILLER Lera 20/03/2007 9:02.99
SWE CERNJUL Carmen 14/06/2007 9:03.40
GER EHRLE Julia 12/08/2007 9:05.39
CZE JOHANOVA Jana 25/10/2007 9:17.90
GBR MCGOWAN Isla 10/10/2007 9:18.47
SWE BJERSTROM Freja 24/07/2007 9:21.23
GBR GILBODY Zoe 13/10/2006 9:21.57
GBR (R) NICHOLSON Eliza 29/05/2007 9:22.05
CZE JAROSOVA Karolina 20/03/2006 9:24.91
SWE SODERLUND LARSSON Majken 26/06/2007 9:25.78
GER LINDNER Emma 15/05/2006 9:25.90
NED LUGTENBERG Inge 03/08/2006  9:29.62 sh
TUR YAGIZ Edibe 20/01/2006  9:15.81 sh
NED MULDERS Kaate 17/02/2008 9:30.62
ISR HARRIS Ayala 24/07/2006 9:28.58
POL WIERNICKA Zuzanna 21/10/2006  9:08.10 sh
SRB MEHMEDOVIC Mejra 29/06/2006  9:34.25 sh
ITA FERRARI Sofia 01/06/2007 9:34.56
GRE VALACHA Myrto 11/09/2007 9:34.61
POR NUNES Solange 16/05/2006 9:34.78
SWE NILSSON Anastasia 2006 9:35.90
LAT VANADZINA Sibilla 05/10/2007  9:36.91 sh
TUR KOSEOGLU Elif Naz 24/03/2007  9:38.21 sh
TUR ADAR Viyan 27/04/2008 9:38.3h
AUT SCHMID Tabea 16/02/2006 9:38.46
ROU HUDEA Alexandra Maria 03/12/2006 9:27.36
SLO RAJ Ema Pika 18/10/2008 9:30.99
Sul AUF DER MAUR Flurina 2006 9:44.87
NOR RICHENBERG Oda Braten 20/02/2006 9:46.59
POR SIMAO Ema 20/11/2006 9:46.62
UKR HORDIICHUK Sofiia 04/04/2006 9:47 .43
ITA BORROMINI Federica 01/05/2006 9:47.60
HUN FEKETE Sara 30/03/2009 9:33.73

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

34+1 (R)
SB

8:32.90
9:01.85 sh
9:02.99
9:03.40
9:05.39
9:17.90
9:18.47
9:21.23
9:21.57
9:22.05
9:24.91
9:25.78
9:25.90
9:29.62 sh
9:30.1h
9:30.72
9:30.84
9:33.30
9:34.25 sh
9:34.56
9:34.61
9:34.78
9:35.90
9:36.91 sh
9:38.21 sh
9:38.3h
9:38.46
9:39.37
9:44.32 sh
9:44 .87
9:46.59
9:46.62
9:47.43
9:47.60
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5000 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

GBR FITZGERALD
TUR YAGIZ

ITA ALESSANDRINI
SWE BJERSTROM
NED LUGTENBERG
GBR PYE

GBR (R) WELLSTED
GBR BRADLEY
GER DREXLER
CZE JOHANOVA
ISR HARRIS

GER EHRLE

POL WIERNICKA
ITA FERRARI
SWE SODERLUND LARSSON
NED HARLAND
CZE BRIiZOVA
CZE SOUKALOVA
BEL VERDONCK
SWE NILSSON
TUR BOYRAZ
GER WERNER
ESP FERRARA
TUR PINAR

NED VAN GURP
ITA FALCO

POR CORREIA
ESP EL KHOUYA
POR COSTA

POL KOPEC

HUN JUHASZ

sul HIRZEL

UKR HORDIICHUK
TUR KOSEOGLU

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Innes
Edibe
Olivia
Freja

Inge

Katie
Lizzie
Freya
Franziska
Jana
Ayala

Julia
Zuzanna
Licia
Majken
Suzanne
Veronika
Vendula
Kyra
Anastasia
Dondu Kubra
Ada

Carla
Ceyda Melek
Sophie
Alessandra
Carolina
Marwa
Lara
Oliwia
Dorottya Jazmin
Anina
Sofiia

Elif Naz

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

Num. of athletes: 33 + 1 (R)

DoB

06/04/2006
20/01/2006
12/08/2006
24/07/2007
03/08/2006
01/09/2007
31/05/2006

14/06/2006
25/10/2007
24/07/2006
12/08/2007
21/10/2006
22/02/2007
26/06/2007
03/05/2009
2009
08/10/2006
19/02/2007
2006
22/05/2007
31/01/2008
08/10/2007
02/04/2007
31/08/2006
2008
21/10/2007
11/05/2006
02/04/2006
29/03/2006
14/08/2009
29/01/2007
04/04/2006
24/03/2007

PB

14:39.56
15:55.41
16:02.47
16:09.85
16:17.25
16:20.17
16:00.58
16:22.08
16:20.35
16:26.79
16:26.93
16:27.78
15:55.78
16:31.57
16:31.72
16:34.19
16:35.19
16:37.16
16:39.38
16:43.58
16:43.64
16:43.90
16:47.18
16:47.69
16:48.41
16:51.12
16:52.78
16:53.38
16:53.39
16:55.24
16:56.82
17:02.34
17:03.10
17:03.61

SB

14:39.56
15:55.41
16:02.47
16:09.85
16:17.25
16:20.17
16:20.77
16:22.08
16:24.92
16:26.79
16:26.93
16:27.78
16:28.40
16:31.57
16:31.72
16:34.19
16:35.19
16:37.16
16:39.38
16:43.58
16:43.64
16:43.90
16:47.18
16:47.69
16:48.41
16:51.12
16:52.78
16:53.38
16:53.39
16:55.24
16:56.82
17:02.34
17:03.28
17:03.61
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

3000 Metres Steeplechase Women

Member Federation Surname

NOR
CZE
GER
CZE
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
CZE
GBR
SRB
Sul
IRL
ESP
ITA
BEL
POL
NOR
IRL
ESP
GRE
ITA
POR
POR
UKR
GRE
TUR
SVK
ITA
ISR
SLO
SWE
FIN

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

NYGARD VIE
JAROSOVA
LINDNER
BERKOVA
BOURHIS
ROMANET
MARTIN
MCGHEE
VITKOVA
GOLD
MEHMEDOVIC
RAHM

ALLEN
HERAULT
SIDENIUS
VAN BREEDAM
THAMM

ABID
FLANNERY
SOTO
STAMATOPOULOU
BERNARDINI
FERNANDES
PIMENTEL
DUBENETS
KIOULOU
SEN
POPOVICOVA
CoLUSSI

BEN DAVID
BALAZIC
SAMUELSSON
EMALDYNOVA

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 21

First Name

Andrea
Karolina
Jule Jutta
Ema

Zoe
Emilie
Adéle
Olivia
Hana
Millie
Mejra
Amaja
Dearbhla
Ines
Sofia
Astrid
Michalina
Sara Yasmin
Caoimhe
Nadia
loanna
Asia
Stela
Maria Jodo
Daria
Lemonia Marina
Elanur
Viviana
Leila
Naomi
Lara
Alice
Alisa

DoB

04/07/2006
20/03/2006
15/05/2006
22/12/2007
01/01/2006
07/07/2006
20/07/2007

2007

29/06/2006
2007
06/11/2007
08/04/2006
29/09/2006
16/08/2006
18/04/2007
06/01/2006
11/05/2007
28/12/2007
28/11/2008
21/10/2007
19/09/2006
22/11/2006
28/05/2007
30/01/2006
08/11/2008
28/01/2008
02/08/2006
07/09/2006
05/08/2008
01/06/2008
21/08/2006

Num. of athletes: 33

PB

9:51.72

9:52.84

9:55.56
10:11.92
10:16.10
10:18.57
10:21.52
10:22.15
10:22.55
10:26.96
10:14.13
10:28.56
10:29.51
10:29.84
10:31.67
10:23.23
10:34.95
10:35.22
10:35.38
10:36.65
10:37.27
10:37.87
10:37.26
10:38.25
10:40.24
10:43.41
10:44.06
10:44.50
10:46.01
10:46.50
10:47.35
10:49.84
10:53.68

SB

9:51.72

9:53.37

9:55.56
10:11.92
10:16.10
10:18.57
10:21.52
10:22.15
10:22.55
10:26.96
10:28.56
10:28.56
10:29.51
10:29.84
10:31.67
10:34.76
10:34.95
10:35.22
10:35.38
10:36.65
10:37.27
10:37.87
10:38.22
10:38.25
10:40.24
10:43.41
10:44.06
10:44.91
10:46.01
10:46.50
10:47.35
10:49.84
10:53.68
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100 Metres Hurdles Women

Member Federation Surname

Sul SANCHEZ
FRA MONTAUBAN
CRO WILD

ITA succo

FRA BENFATAH
SLO SEKNE

GER SCHATZ

CZE ONDREJOVA
FIN HEIKKONEN
GER PANNACH
FRA PAWLOWICZ
SVK FRLICKOVA
SWE ERKFELDT
POL ZAJAC

POL ROJEK

BUL DELIVERSKA
POL KIELAR

CZE POSTULKOVA
CZE ZBOZINKOVA
NOR ASDAL HANSEN
ESP TEJERO

NED VAN DEN BERG
Sul WADE

SUI (R) CIVIDINO

UKR ZEMLIANIKINA
GER SAKYI

ITA LUI

GER (R) SCHARF

CRO BARBARIC
POR VACONDEUS
EST RITARI

SWE SAHLQVIST
NOR GUNDERSEN
ITA CIOCCOLONI
CYP MOSETTI

EST MATSALU
TUR YIGIT

FIN KARKI

Sul NOTHIGER

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name
Jil

Laura

Mia
Alessia
Melissa
Hana
Samita
Adéla
Mila
Amalia
Lenny
Laura
Lisa
Zuzanna
Zofia

Iva
Amelia
Petra
Klara

Oda
Iratxe
Milou
Linda Fatou
Mégane
Yelyzaveta
Sandy
Matilda
Alexandra
Eva

lara
Marleen
Esther
Lea Alise
Veronica

Isabella-Sofia

Pia Lauren
Irem

Olivia

Jael

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

Num. of athletes: 37 + 2 (R)

DoB

2007
03/08/2006
11/07/2006
07/02/2009
19/12/2006
05/04/2007
15/09/2006
01/01/2006
27/11/2006

2007
15/08/2007
15/01/2007
01/05/2007
14/11/2006
03/02/2007
20/11/2008
09/07/2006

2007
05/12/2006
11/08/2007
17/05/2007

2006

2007

2006
12/04/2006
16/05/2006
06/06/2008
08/03/2006
28/10/2008
28/03/2008
31/01/2007
15/04/2006
02/11/2006
06/09/2007
12/11/2007
18/12/2007
08/01/2006
08/03/2006
05/09/2006

PB

13.01
13.02
13.10
13.20
13.27
13.30
13.33
13.34
13.20
13.41
13.44
13.44
13.45
13.28
13.48
13.56
13.57
13.58
13.58
13.58
13.60
13.60
13.62
13.67
13.68
13.67
13.71
13.73
13.74
13.75
13.76
13.76
13.78
13.81
13.84
13.84
13.86
13.87
13.89

SB

13.01
13.02
13.14
13.20
13.28
13.30
13.33
13.34
13.34
13.41
13.44
13.44
13.45
13.47
13.48
13.56
13.57
13.58
13.58
13.58
13.60
13.60
13.62
13.67
13.68
13.70
13.71
13.73
13.74
13.75
13.76
13.76
13.78
13.81
13.84
13.84
13.86
13.87
13.89
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB
European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

400 Metres Hurdles Women

Member Federation Surname

FRA TUMBA
HUN LALIK

ROU UTA

FIN HEIKKONEN
GBR WILSON

EST HAMBIDGE

CZE RADOVA

GBR OKORO

NED NORUWA

FRA LOPEZ

CZE CERVENKOVA
POL GADAJSKA

Sul WIRTH

ESP ZUNINO

GER SCHMITZ

GER FEIRLE

GER BUCHNER

UKR MASHANIENKOVA
ESP AGUERRALDE
Sul FRANK

ISR NATANEL

NED VAN GILS

SLO PODGORNIK
TUR ALTUNBULAK
AND VINALS

TUR BABAT

AND VINALS

GER (R) EHRMANN

NED VAN DER KROGT
SVK CANECKA

GRE GIANNOULIDOU
ITA CAPASSO

SRB BOGDANOVIC
Sul HIRSBRUNNER
SWE SWERIN

ITA COPIELLO

SUl (R) SCHADEN

CRO POLIC

NOR TVEIT AMUNDSEN

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 27

First Name

Méta
Petra
Alexandra Stefania
Mila
Arabella
Viola
Nina
Stephanie
Abigail
Alicia
Anna
Wiktoria
Giulia
Martina
Mara Sophie
Rebekka
Liv Grete
Olha
Alaine
Lisa

Gal

Zoé
Masa
ilkim
Duna
Berfin
Alba

Ina
Raiza
Nina
Rafailia
Virginia
Lena
Hanna
Julia
Sofia
Levia
Tina
Susanne

Num. of athletes: 50 + 2 (R)

DoB

03/06/2006
29/06/2006
06/10/2007
27/11/2006
03/10/2006
15/07/2006
25/05/2007
22/04/2006
01/09/2006
29/10/2007
2006
08/01/2006
12/02/2006
31/10/2006
2007
2007
19/12/2006
29/11/2006
21/11/2007
09/09/2007
14/08/2007
2008
17/05/2008
01/01/2007
01/06/2006
08/02/2008
01/12/2007
07/11/2006
08/02/2009
25/02/2008
04/01/2008
02/01/2006
12/06/2009
2007
2007
03/04/2007
2006
04/09/2007
23/01/2007

PB

55.59
56.97
56.31
57.10
57.49
57.55
57.61
57.98
57.93
58.29
58.63
56.87
58.87
58.96
58.98
59.02
59.09
56.28
59.25
59.35
59.36
59.38
59.50
59.56
59.62
59.62
59.63
59.65
59.72
59.75
59.87
59.94
1:00.06
1:00.09
1:00.09
59.18
1:00.20
1:00.34
1:00.43

SB

56.76
56.97
57.27
57.41
57.49
57.55
57.61
57.98
58.13
58.29
58.63
58.66
58.87
58.96
58.98
59.02
59.09
59.13
59.25
59.35
59.36
59.38
59.50
59.56
59.62
59.62
59.63
59.65
59.72
59.75
59.87
59.94
1:00.06
1:00.09
1:00.09
1:00.20
1:00.20
1:00.34
1:00.43
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EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

400 Metres Hurdles Women

Member Federation Surname

SWE
CRO
CRO
SWE
NOR
LAT
POR
CYP
TUR
ITA
SVK
EST
SLO

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

LOGGNER
RUBCIC
BARBARIC
HERMANSSON
SKRAASTAD
KOZLOVA
NEVES
IHEAKA
KADANALI
VUOLO
BENUSKOVA
ANDRE
POCIVAVSEK

Num. of countries: 27

First Name

Lilly
Dunja

Eva
Emilia
Mari
Ksenija
Cristina
Chisom Grace
Duru Iklim
Greta
Hana
Hedi
Petra

Num. of athletes: 50 + 2 (R)

DoB

30/10/2007
08/09/2007
28/10/2008
2006
10/03/2006
28/09/2007
01/01/2007
12/09/2008
28/09/2007
09/02/2006
2009
20/02/2007
2008

PB

1:00.56
1:00.68

58.85
1:00.73
1:00.32
1:00.77
1:00.58
1:00.80
1:00.80

59.29
1:00.93
1:00.95
1:01.00

SB

1:00.56
1:00.68
1:00.69
1:00.73
1:00.75
1:00.77
1:00.77
1:00.80
1:00.80
1:00.93
1:00.93
1:00.95
1:01.00
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

High Jump Women

Member Federation

HUN
ESP
FIN
CZE
GER
FRA
Sul
EST
GER
HUN
Sul
GBR
GER
AUT
BUL
BUL
FIN
ITA
ITA
POL
LAT

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

Surname

BATORI
BONET
MIKKOLA
LANIKOVA
KOVTUNOVA
OSSIE TCHIENGUE
WEBER
SMIRNOVA
OBETA
PENZES
LOTHI

PAIN
GANTERT
KRIFKA
KOSTOVA
SARABOYUKOVA
AALTO
BARBAGALLO
VITI
SLODZINSKA
PETROVA

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Lilianna
Ona

Ella
Renata
Maryna
Yman
Céline
Valeria
Ella Oluchi
Julia
Nadja
Isla
Dorothea
Christiane
Natali
Iren

Aino
Sophie
Eleonora
Maja
Sofija

DoB

14/03/2007
29/03/2006
10/11/2007
15/04/2006
25/12/2006
13/12/2007
04/03/2006
04/10/2006
17/01/2006
18/07/2006
2007
2007
2006
05/05/2006
08/12/2007
09/05/2006
06/06/2006
19/05/2008
17/08/2007
29/08/2006
31/01/2007

PB

1.93i
1.90
1.87
1.86
1.85
1.84
1.84
1.85i
1.84
1.83
1.83i
1.82
1.82i
1.80
1.80i
1.85i
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.82
1.78

Num. of athletes: 21

SB

1.93i
1.90
1.87
1.86
1.85
1.84
1.84
1.83i
1.83i
1.83
1.83i
1.82
1.82i
1.80i
1.80i
1.80i
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.78i
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A

Pole Vault Women

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

Member Federation Surname

EST
NED
NED
SWE
GRE
CZE
GRE
GRE
UKR
CZE
POL
FRA
POL
BEL
NOR
GBR
GER
CZE
SWE
GER
ISR
DEN
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
Sul
SWE
TUR
FIN

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

MOSER
DE JONG
KIEFT

ROTH
PANAGIOTOU
KRUTILOVA
BOUMPOULIDI
MIRTSIOU
BELCHENKO
SVABIKOVA
NICHOLS
PEYRARD
JASTRZAB
JOOSTEN
EIKENG
TURNER
GRETZLER
WOWROVA
POTT
LEGNER
MANTEL
BJERREGAARD
MESZAROS
BERNARDO
FOGATO
PRATICO'
HAUPTLI
LEDERMANN
MORSTAM
YIGIT
RIKALA

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Allika Inkeri
Elise
Marijn
Kajsa
Evgenia-Maria
Nicole
Anastasia
Ariadni
Olha
Apolena
Lilly
Moana
Zofia
Kyani
Nora
Isabella
Lotte
Kristyna
Beate
Paula
Yarden
Klara
Emma
Ylenia
Andrea Morgana
Valentina
Melina
Amélie
Leonie
Rahime
Edith

DoB

27/03/2008
08/04/2006
29/08/2006
07/03/2006
25/01/2006
10/02/2007
20/05/2008
30/01/2009
24/07/2007
14/05/2006
23/03/2006
2008
19/12/2006
27/09/2007
24/03/2006
18/12/2007
16/07/2007
2007
05/10/2007
2007
26/01/2007
27/09/2006
01/06/2006
03/12/2008
2006
21/08/2006
2007
2007
2006
09/09/2006
23/07/2006

PB

4.52
4.50
4.47
4.42
4.38
4.37
4.30
4.30
4.30i
4.26
4.26i
4.20
417
4121
4121
4111
4111
4.10
4.15
4.05
4.05
4.00
4.05
4.00
4.00
4.10
4.00
4.00
4.00
4161
3.91

Num. of athletes: 31

SB

4.52
4.50
4.47
4.42
4.38
4.37
4.30
4.30
4.30i
4.26
4.26 i
4.20
417 i
4121
4121
4111
4111
4.10
4.07
4.05
4.05
4.00i
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.91
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

Long Jump Women

Member Federation

SWE
UKR
HUN
BUL

POL

SVK
ESP

NED
FRA
GBR
POL
GBR
SRB
FRA
HUN
DEN
LTU

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

Surname

HALLBERG HOSSAIN
MYROSHNICHENKO
ROZSAHEGYI
BRAMBAROVA
KANICKA
PERONCIKOVA
MARTINEZ

FELTER

NLEND

BROWN

SZLACHTA

SNELL
STANIMIROVIC

LE ROUX
BOCZONADI

LYHNE WOOD
FIODOROVAITE

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Ayla
Diana
Bori
Siyana
Lena
Paula
Laura
Felicia
Soizick
Thea
Olga
Daisy
Milica
Camille
Bora
Johanna
Joana

DoB

23/12/2006
24/07/2006
27/06/2007
06/12/2007
15/05/2007
23/12/2006
03/11/2006
12/06/2007
20/03/2006
19/03/2007
08/08/2006
12/07/2007
10/08/2007
10/11/2006
13/05/2007
29/08/2007
21/10/2007

PB

6.57
6.51
6.48
6.44
6.44
6.44
6.46
6.39
6.40
6.36
6.34
6.31
6.31

6.29 i
6.20
6.09
6.23

Num. of athletes: 17

SB

6.57
6.51
6.48
6.44
6.44
6.44
6.40
6.39
6.36
6.36
6.34
6.31
6.31
6.29i
6.20
6.09
6.08
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g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

Triple Jump Women

Member Federation

ITA
ROU
LAT
TUR
FRA
UKR
LAT
ESP
POL
SLO
GER
ESP
GRE
LTU
GER
BUL
ESP
GER (R)
ITA
GRE
GER
SWE
POL
SWE
SRB
SRB
ARM

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

Surname

SARACENI
VRINCEANU
APSITE
KARABULUT
ALFRED
PIENZARIEVA
KRUZMANE
ROMEVA
SZLACHTA
MARAZ
BRONNERT
CALONGE
MAMA
BENIUSYTE
EDZARDS
PETKOVA
BARRIOS
BOHMER

BERNARDINELLO

ZARAGKA
WERNER
ALVELIN MALM
MURACH
SUNDEN

CUK

NISIC
JAVAKHYAN

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries:

First Name

Erika Giorgia Anoeta
Daria

Brenda DZiliana
Aleyna

Leane
Veronika
Adriana

Elda

Olga

Anja

Antonia

Naida

Eleni Nektaria
Auréja

Lotta

Anzhelina
Maria

Yara

Sarah Maria Chenai
Melina
Lotta-Henrike
Ella

Maja

Johanna

Stela

Marija

Sofia

16

Num. of athletes: 26 + 1 (R)

DoB

21/05/2006
27/03/2008
23/09/2008
07/12/2006
28/04/2007
17/10/2006
20/05/2006
23/03/2006
08/08/2006
07/11/2006
2007
05/06/2007
21/05/2007
05/09/2006
05/01/2007
17/07/2008
29/04/2007
2006
19/01/2006
19/01/2007
2006
31/05/2008
24/05/2006
2008
31/07/2007
29/11/2007
22/12/2007

PB

14.08
13.65
13.52
13.36
13.34
13.33
13.32
13.28
13.45
13.25
13.23
13.21
13.21
13.20
13.11
13.08
13.05
13.00
13.00
13.17
12.95
13.04
12.89
12.87
12.97
12.91
12.26

SB

14.08
13.65
13.52
13.36
13.34
13.33
13.32
13.28
13.28i
13.25
13.23
13.21
13.21
13.20
13.11
13.08
13.05
13.00
13.00
12.96
12.95
12.90
12.89
12.87
12.72
12.60 i
12.26
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Shot Put Women

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

GRE
ITA
GER
BEL
GER
POL
ESP
GRE
SLO
GBR
FRA
ESP
GRE
ROU
CZE
BEL
UKR
Sul
TUR
UKR
UKR
ITA
Sul
SVK
CRO

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

RAFAILIDOU
NALESSO
SCHERF

THIAM

WEBER
JACKOWSKA
MARTINEZ
CHIOUTAKAKOU
LUZNIK
DUMBUYA
MANUFEKAI
TANKEU DJEUDJI
ANDREADI
FIRTALA
MACHOVA
JACOBIEN
SHEPEL
ANYAMELE
OZCAN
PONOMARENKO
HOLIVETS
BERNARDIS
TEMENG
BODIKOVA
VELTRUSKI

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Maria

Anita

Emily

Nafy
Anna-Maria
Kinga

Tilena

llektra

Nusa

Alani

Aurore
Andrea Njimi
Anastasia Mihaela
Adina lonela
Karolina
Lenne
Anhelina
Stephanie Chinonyerem
Ozlem
Mariia
Mariia
Elettra
Christa

Jana

Zara

DoB

29/01/2007
18/03/2007
10/01/2007
19/09/2007
27/07/2007
11/03/2009
20/05/2006
21/06/2006
12/06/2006

20/12/2006
14/08/2007
05/03/2008
04/01/2007
16/01/2006
28/06/2006
14/07/2008
15/06/2006
25/09/2007
07/04/2006
18/05/2006
27/12/2007
15/04/2007
21/03/2006
26/10/2009

PB

16.35
15.73i
15.66 i

15.57

15.56

15.29

15.17

15.03

14.95

15.11

14.90

14.88
14.84 i

14.84
15.46 i

14.80
14.98 i
15.32i
14.63 i
14.61i

14.60

14.51

14.36

14.36

14.12

Num. of athletes: 25

SB

16.35
15.73i
15.66 i

15.57

15.56

15.29

15.17

15.03

14.95

14.93

14.90

14.88
14.84 i

14.84

14.82

14.80
14.78 i
14.64 i
14.63 i
14.61i

14.60

14.51

14.36

14.36

14.12
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YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Discus Throw Women

Member Federation Surname

GER
DEN
UKR
GRE
HUN
GER
GER
FIN
ESP
GER
POL
FIN
FIN
NED
FIN (R)
NOR
NED
UKR
CYP
POL
POL
TUR
ROU
ROU
EST
GEO

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

BROWN
JUUL JENSEN
AVRAMENKO
SAMOLADA
KESERU
WEBER
ECHTERHOFF
MUUKKA
TANKEU DJEUDJI
WEPIWE
LEMANOWICZ
WELLING
IKAHEIMO

VAN DER HEIJDEN
LAINE
RAMSLIEN

LE BLANSCH
STRIELETS
HADJICOSTA
WINIARZ
JACKOWSKA
SIRIN

CHITU

VISAN

VERST
MAMALADZE

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Curly
Anne
Karyna
Vasiliki

Mirabella Emese

Anna-Maria
Frieda

lida

Andrea Njimi
Nadjela
Oliwia
Carmen
Aino

Jet

Martta
Helene Mariel
Emma
Mariia
Marina
Alicja

Kinga
Simeyye Nur
Daria Maria
Ana Maria
Katarina
Ketevan

Num. of athletes: 25 + 1 (R)

DoB

18/01/2006
03/01/2006
02/02/2006
19/05/2007
07/01/2008
27/07/2007
06/06/2006
20/06/2007
14/08/2007
08/01/2007
21/07/2006
03/05/2006
11/06/2006
2006
13/03/2006
16/05/2006
2009
11/07/2006
02/08/2009
08/03/2006
11/03/2009
24/04/2009
14/09/2006
27/04/2006
06/03/2007
24/04/2006

PB

58.99
56.39
52.85
52.29
51.94
51.91
51.75
51.73
51.85
53.13
51.46
50.91
50.58
50.43
49.92
49.57
49.36
49.30
49.91
49.26
48.66
48.50
48.15
47.95
46.99
41.41

SB

58.99
56.39
52.85
52.29
51.94
51.91
51.75
51.73
51.72
51.54
51.46
50.91
50.58
50.43
49.92
49.44
49.36
49.30
49.27
49.26
48.66
48.50
48.15
47.95
46.99
41.41
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Hammer Throw Women

Member Federation

GER
SWE
FIN
FRA
GER
ESP
GER
CZE
POL
UKR
GER (R)
ESP
SWE
GRE
FRA
GRE
BEL
POL
LUX
CYP
TUR

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

Surname

KIENAST

KAMGA

KARHA
ROUGETET
MARRWITZ
SALES
HEGEMANN
KOLLAROVICOVA
ORZECHOWSKA
DZEROZHYNSKA
HERRMANN
CORBACHO
LEJON

POULLI
CHARLES-GODARD
TSERNOVA
BEERNAERT
PRACHARCZYK
SNALL
APOSTOLIDOU
OZDEMIR

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Nova
Patricia
Pinja
Marie
Johanna
Andrea
Clara
Alexandra
Aneta
Polina
Luise
Aixa
Erica
Paraskevi
Maelle
Alexandra
Manon
Maria
Sofia
Anthi
Nisa Nur

Num. of athletes: 20 + 1 (R)

DoB

24/07/2007
27/07/2006
20/03/2007
07/01/2006
26/01/2006
29/12/2006
11/07/2007
26/10/2006
21/02/2006
23/09/2008
04/06/2006
18/03/2007
2007
03/08/2006
2006
04/05/2008
13/01/2007
23/07/2007
2007
26/11/2009
18/04/2008

PB

68.54
68.01
66.95
66.50
66.44
65.24
63.88
62.92
61.95
64.07
61.60
60.82
60.79
60.67
60.07
59.07
61.00
58.60
58.08
57.88
57.56

SB

68.54
68.01
66.95
66.50
66.12
65.24
63.88
62.92
61.95
61.79
61.60
60.82
60.79
60.67
60.07
59.07
58.96
58.60
58.08
57.88
57.56
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Javelin Throw Women

Member Federation Surname

CRO
FIN
LTU
FRA
TUR
GBR
NED
CZE
Sul
LAT
ITA
GER
UKR
POL
GER
ESP
ESP
GRE
FIN
ITA
SWE
TUR
SWE
EST
LTU
EST
TUR
AUT

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

BARBIC
NELIMARKKA
NAVIKAITE
MONZIE
CICEK
COURT
BAERVELDT
LIEBLOVA
CAPAUL
LAZDINA
FRIGERIO
BENNE
KORNIEIEVA
STACHYRA
IRLINGER
VALCARCEL
IGLESIAS
KATSAROU
LILJEQVIST
RAPETTI
BACK
AKDOGAN
MAHLER
VAAT
VIRBALAITE
POLLUAAS
BILGILI
HALLER

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Vita
Rebecca
Orinta
Leana
Rabiye
Harriet
Jolie
Tereza
Selina
Elza
Sofia
Lena
Mylana
Justyna
Konstanze
Ingrid
Lara

Georgia-Theofania

Emilia
Vittoria
Alva
Nisanur
Ellen

Heti
Augusté
Annika
Simanur
Leonie Zoe

DoB

13/08/2007
10/07/2006
05/02/2006
16/08/2007
12/04/2007
03/12/2007
11/03/2007
09/07/2006
16/02/2006
20/11/2006
29/11/2006
2007
17/09/2009
22/06/2006
08/03/2007
24/01/2006
18/11/2007
06/01/2006
27/09/2006
04/06/2006
12/05/2006
18/06/2007
2006
11/05/2006
19/09/2006
11/12/2007
15/01/2009
2007

PB

57.12
56.70
55.02
54.89
53.14
52.68
52.84
51.75
51.58
51.25
51.06
50.84
50.76
50.68
50.48
50.09
50.08
49.93
49.87
49.87
50.67
49.79
49.71
49.90
49.45
49.12
48.75
48.65

Num. of athletes: 28

SB

57.12
56.22
55.02
54.89
53.14
52.68
51.87
51.75
51.58
51.25
51.06
50.84
50.76
50.68
50.48
50.09
50.08
49.93
49.87
49.87
49.81
49.79
49.71
49.70
49.45
49.12
48.75
48.65
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Heptathlon Women

Member Federation Surname

HUN
CRO
GER
FIN
GER
Sul
POR
GER
EST
GBR
UKR
NED
FRA

GER (R)

EST
CZE
FRA
ISL
FRA
Sul
LAT
IRL
EST

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

KRISZT
KOSCAK
KAUL
VIRJONEN
HINKELMANN
ACKLIN
CANDE
EHLERS
UUSORG
ROBINSON
ZAITSEVA
JANSEN

POUZANCRE-HOYER

SERVATIUS
POLLUAAS
HANAKOVA

AHETZ-ETCHEBER
SAVARSDOTTIR
NDOUMA-MONA

PFISTER
BUNDE
SILKENA
RITARI

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Sarolta
Jana
Emma
Enni
Anna
Lucia
Natacha
Anna-Elisabeth
Mia Mireia
Eden
Albina
Ruby
Lalie
Elenor
Annika
Adéla
lana
isold
Zola
Anna
Nikola
Enya
Marleen

Num. of athletes: 22 + 1 (R)

DoB

28/10/2006
19/05/2006
19/03/2006
14/05/2007
19/10/2006
25/08/2006
25/01/2007
18/08/2006
21/11/2007
27/11/2006
18/09/2006
2007
11/02/2007
2007
11/12/2007
29/11/2006
2006
17/02/2007
24/05/2007
18/06/2007
11/03/2007
07/10/2007
31/01/2007

PB

6225
6293
6001
5842
5768
5755
5716
5690
5666
5608
5598
5568
5531
5521
5513
5512
5498
5490
5481
5451
5437
5434
5417

SB

6225
6190
6001
5842
5768
5750
5716
5690
5666
5608
5598
5568
5531
5521
5513
5512
5498
5490
5481
5451
5437
5434
5417
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European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

10,000 Metres Race Walk Women

Member Federation Surname

ITA

ITA

ESP
FRA
ITA

TUR
HUN
GRE
POR
UKR
POR
AUT
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
POL
POL
ROU
SRB
SRB
SVK
SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

DI FABIO
MARINI
MEILAN
MERBITZ
ZOBOLI
OZKAVLAK
KOVACS
GEROU
FERREIRA
PONIKARCHYK
LUiS

MOHR
SANTACREU
VENTURA
AUVRAY

LE ROCH
TOMASZEWSKA
ZEMBROWSKA
POP

EREMIC
STANKOVIC
INDRISKOVA
KUSA
ZAMECNIKOVA
GUVEN
SAGDIC

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Serena
Elisa
Aldara
Marine
Bianca

Ipek
Alexandra
Chara

Isa
Khrystyna
Isabel
Theresia Emma
Sofia
Claudia
Léna

Chloe
Paulina
Aleksandra
Alessia Cristina
Dunja

Mina
Tamara
Petra
Kristina
Serife Berra
Feyza

DoB

23/11/2007
03/03/2006
02/10/2006
22/11/2006
08/04/2006
31/03/2007
27/01/2006
19/07/2009
08/09/2006
11/09/2009
09/05/2007
18/05/2006
07/02/2006
17/04/2006
02/01/2006
14/11/2007
20/09/2006
28/11/2007
30/01/2007
22/01/2007
23/01/2006
25/05/2006
08/04/2007
27/09/2007
24/01/2008
12/01/2008

PB

45:25.60
46:58.52
45:06.75
47:47.69
48:00.74
49:10.62
45:59.35
50:31.90
50:16.44
52:04.74
53:12.92

45:59.76

47:15.78

45:52.59

49:49.83

44:54.32

46:38.04
49:57.77

Num. of athletes: 26

SB

45:25.60
46:58.52
47:09.16
47:52.74
48:00.74
49:10.62
50:22.02
50:31.90
51:47.96
52:04.74
53:12.92
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European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

4x100 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN (R)
FIN (R)
FIN
FIN

FRA (R)

FRA

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

DE RAEDT
FOESTERS
GEERARDYN
IMPENS
PETROCI-CONINX
SONNEVILLE
BARBARIC
JURCIC

PENEZIC

RUBCIC

TOMIC

WILD
DANECKOVA
KADEROVA
MITYSKOVA
ONDREJOVA
PLACKOVA
SAFAROVA
TABORSKA
BJERREGAARD
B@RREGAARD RAVN
CHRISTOPHERSEN
HAGIHARA

KRUSE JBRGENSEN
AGUIRRE
DELGADO
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MONTALBAN
SANTOYO

AALTO

KNUTAR
OKSANEN
RAUDASKOSK
RUUSUVUORI
SIIKALA
VAANANEN
AGYEMAN
FOUERE

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Jana
Lore
Martha
Ine
Lauren
Camille
Eva
Lara
Vita
Dunja
Elena
Mia
Silvie
Klara
Jolana
Adéla
Mia
Johanka
Terezie
Klara
Alma
Ronja
Celina
Amaya
Carla
Marina
Carla Arwen
Laura
Ariadna
Estrella
Jonna
Vilma
Aada-Olivia
Aava
Elina
Elmiina
Jenni
Gertrude
Marine

Num. of athletes: 114 + 4 (R)

DoB

22/01/2007
30/11/2007
06/02/2007
17/04/2007
09/04/2007
16/05/2006
28/10/2008
09/06/2006
17/10/2006
08/09/2007
18/11/2008
11/07/2006
2007
2009
2007
01/01/2006
2009
2007
11/02/2006
27/09/2006
02/02/2009
24/03/2007
06/12/2006
14/12/2006
29/08/2007
02/03/2007
03/10/2006
03/11/2006
20/11/2006
30/09/2006
09/04/2006
01/07/2006
10/04/2006
12/02/2007
17/06/2007
22/05/2006
15/05/2007
20/02/2007
25/10/2006

SB
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European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

4x100 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL (R)
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

GERBIER
LOYAU
NLEND
TASSIN
VALOGNES
AKANDE
CLAYTON
DESIR
MANTLE
SLATER
TALLON
BESSER
BOCKER
GORETZKA
KEMPF
MOKOBE
SCHMITZ
SCHWARTZ
BESENYODI
BRUCKER
ENYEDI
LALIK
PFISZTERER
SZOKE
AKPE-MOSES
AMUSAN
COLFER
DALY

DISU
LAWAL
CALZOLARI
CANOVI
CASTELLANI
DOUALLA EDIMO
MARCELLO
PAGLIARINI
SUPPINI
VALENSIN
KOCINA
KRUZMANE
MAURINA
VINOGRADOVA

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Lohane
Camille
Soizick
Beatrice
Paola
Mabel
Phoebe
Nell
Jessica
Kaya

Lucy

Mia

Anne
Emma
Serafina
Judith Bilepo
Mia Louisa
Philina Marianne
Petra

Lili Hanna
Lili

Petra
Dorina
Gréta
Precious
Fatima
Leila

Molly
Uche
Destiny
Elisa

Viola
Margherita
Kelly Ann Maevane
Elisa

Alice
Carlotta
Elisa
Elizabete
Adriana
Vendija
Jelizaveta Marija

Num. of athletes: 114 + 4 (R)

DoB

11/02/2007
2007
20/03/2006
03/05/2008
2007
05/09/2006
05/02/2006
07/03/2008
2006
2006
02/03/2006
07/05/2007
15/06/2007
2007
22/12/2006
06/10/2006
09/06/2006
25/11/2006
23/11/2006
23/11/2006
30/08/2009
29/06/2006
19/04/2008
25/06/2009
09/07/2006
30/05/2006
21/09/2006
26/03/2008
05/10/2006
2009
2009
23/05/2008
11/11/2008
20/11/2009
19/05/2006
01/03/2006
05/02/2008
01/01/2007
17/02/2006
20/05/2006
21/05/2007
17/01/2007

PB

SB
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4x100 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

GAJOSZ
GONDEK
JEZ
KASPRZAK
POJETA
TITTINGER
ZUKOWSKA
BIKAR KERN
JANZA
RADISEK
SEKNE
SLUGA
BURI
RANKL
SANCHEZ
SCHWITTER
STADLER
STETTLER
TONAZZI
WADE
AZARI
BENDOVA
FRLICKOVA
GREBECI
HRNCAROVA
JAROSOVA
ENGSTROM

HALLBERG HOSSAIN

LUNDBERG
PIHL
SAHLQVIST

FEDUSHCHAK
KARANDUKOVA

KYTSANIUK

MYROSHNICHENKO

SHVAB
STEPANIUK

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Wiktoria
Maja
Aleksandra
Oliwia
Matgorzata
Maja
Jagoda
Pika

Klara

Nina

Hana

Ana

Xenia
Timea

Jil

Mara
Leana
Carina Celia
Milla

Linda Fatou
Dorota
Ema

Laura
Amy Bell
Romana
Nina
Filippa
Ayla

Olivia
Olivia
Esther
Khrystyna
Anna

Alika
Diana
Yelyzaveta
Uliana

Num. of athletes: 114 + 4 (R)

DoB

06/07/2006
23/02/2009
03/08/2007
19/09/2007
13/03/2006
07/11/2007
02/11/2006
11/09/2006
27/07/2007
2007
05/04/2007
2007
09/01/2008
20/12/2008
2007
25/03/2008
18/04/2008
17/06/2008
19/02/2007
2007
2009
26/02/2007
15/01/2007
2008
10/07/2007
2008
14/02/2007
23/12/2006
28/03/2006
07/05/2008
15/04/2006
10/01/2006
30/05/2006
11/10/2007
24/07/2006
16/06/2007
02/10/2007

SB
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European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

4x400 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

CRO BARBARIC
CRO JURCIC
CRO POLIC

CRO RUBCIC
CRO TOMIC

CZE CECHOVA
CZE CEROVSKA
CZE MARKOVA
CZE RADOVA
CZE TICHA

ESP ANGULO
ESP GALVEZ
ESP GONZALEZ
ESP NAVARRO
ESP RUIZ

FIN FILENIUS
FIN HEIKKONEN
FIN (R) JAKKO

FIN OINAS

FIN SAVENIUS
FIN STORE
FRA AGBAYISSAH
FRA KWARTENG
FRA LOPEZ
FRA MONTOUT
FRA TANON
FRA TRINQUANT
FRA TUMBA
GER FISCHER
GER (R) KUSKE
GER MARTIN
GER RICHTER
GER RUPP

GER SCHRODER
GER SOMMER
GER WEIMANN
GRE FLOUTAKOU
GRE GIANNOULIDOU
GRE REMPELOU

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Eva

Lara
Tina
Dunja
Elena
Katefina
Anna
Tereza
Nina
Tereza
Candela
Ana

Ines
Rocio
Ana Alba
Silja

Mila
Jonna
Sointu
Emmi
Vanessa
Lys-Aurore
Victoria
Alicia
Emilie
Noam
Romane
Méta
Luna
Eni
Johanna
Pauline
Katharina
Ida Carlotta
Luise
Cacilia
Nelly
Rafailia
Kalliopi

Num. of athletes: 94 + 3 (R)

DoB

28/10/2008
09/06/2006
04/09/2007
08/09/2007
18/11/2008
2007
2009
02/06/2008
25/05/2007
2007
14/03/2007
09/06/2006
16/05/2006
01/02/2007
13/06/2007
09/05/2007
27/11/2006
19/01/2007
23/02/2007
26/04/2006
21/09/2007
2006
22/03/2007
29/10/2007
19/09/2006
26/01/2006
23/03/2006
03/06/2006
30/03/2007
2007
10/04/2006
07/07/2007
2006
08/04/2008
17/02/2006
2008
26/11/2007
04/01/2008
25/09/2007

SB
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4x400 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL (R)
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
SLO

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

ROUSSOU
SENKALA
BESENYODI
BRUCKER
KESZTHELY!
LALIK

PAPAI
SZENTGYORGY
BRENNAN
FITZGERALD
FRIEL
MURRAY
WALKER
ZAKHARENKO
CAGLIO
FIORENTINI
FRATTAROLI
MACCHI
MELETTO

DE JONG
KNEPPERS
NORUWA
VAN DER KROGT
VAN GILS
VAN LEUR
AL-SAIDDI
FAGERLAND
HOLSTAD
LOPES PATEY
SKRAASTAD
KUS

OSICKA
PAJECKA
PRZYBYLSKA
TOMCZYK
ZBIELSKA
ALVES
ANDRADE
MARTINHA
NEVES
OLIVEIRA
MARCELJA

European Athletics U20
Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

loulianna
Ivi-Fani
Petra

Lili Hanna
Szonja
Petra
Nerina
Zita

Emer
Saoirse
Erin
Raéisin
Daisy
Maria
Alice

Zoe

Laura
Giulia
Francesca
Maud

Lies
Abigail
Raiza

Zoé
Madelief
Line Safaa
Kaisa Sol
Borghild Oline
Lilje

Mari
Anastazja
Zuzanna
Lena
Aleksandra
Zofia
Maja
Constanca
Adimizia
Clara
Cristina
Margarida
Manca

Num. of athletes: 94 + 3 (R)

DoB

11/05/2007
26/08/2006
23/11/2006
23/11/2006
23/07/2008
29/06/2006
02/04/2008
13/11/2006
2008
01/04/2007
15/02/2008
07/06/2008
06/10/2006
11/12/2007
11/10/2007
02/02/2007
21/05/2008
17/12/2007
10/02/2006
07/06/2008
03/10/2006
01/09/2006
08/02/2009
2008
19/04/2007
17/12/2006
22/06/2008
25/04/2006
15/02/2007
10/03/2006
11/05/2007
13/10/2006
25/10/2007
23/09/2008
17/06/2008
21/02/2007
16/03/2008
04/04/2007
29/08/2006
01/01/2007
31/07/2008
2008

PB

SB
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European Athletics U20

Championships 2025, Tampere (FIN)

4x400 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

28 Jul 2025 20:16 CEST

MEDJIMUREC
POCIVAVSEK
PODGORNIK
REMIC
VEHOVAR
AZARI
BENUSKOVA
BORTLIKOVA
CANECKA
GYMERSKA
KOVARCIKOVA
ALTUNBULAK
BABAT
DURAN
KADANALI
TULUM

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Masa
Petra
Masa
Ziva
Ema
Dorota
Hana
Lucia
Nina
Lenka
Katarina
ilkim
Berfin
Cemile
Duru Iklim
Eda Nur

Num. of athletes: 94 + 3 (R)

DoB

16/06/2007
2008
17/05/2008
2009
2007
2009
2009
09/05/2008
25/02/2008
03/07/2007
2006
01/01/2007
08/02/2008
16/10/2009
28/09/2007
04/07/2006

SB
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